
 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

6  Local Hempstead –  
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

6X  Hempstead – 
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

SERVING
Servicios

n6 6X

NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.
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4:25 4:36 4:42 4:54 5:01 5:07
4:40 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:16 5:22
4:55 5:06 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:37
5:10 5:21 5:27 5:39 5:46 5:52
5:25 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07
5:40 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:16 6:22
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:24 6:31 6:37
6:10 6:21 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:52
6:25 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 7:07
6:40 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:22
6:55 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:31 7:37
7:10 7:21 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:52
7:27 7:38 7:44 7:56 8:03 8:08
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:22
7:52 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:05 8:18 8:25 8:37 8:47 8:52
8:20 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:02 9:07
8:35 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:22
8:50 9:03 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:05 9:18 9:25 9:37 9:47 9:52
9:15 9:28 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:02
9:25 9:38 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:12
9:35 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:17 10:22
9:46 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:28 10:33
9:56 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:43
10:06 10:19 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:53
10:16 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:58 11:03
10:26 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:34 10:47 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:24
10:44 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:34
10:53 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:44
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:50 11:56
11:11 11:27 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:05
11:21 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:15
11:31 11:47 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:25
11:42 11:58 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:36
11:52 12:08 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:46
12:02 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:50 12:56
12:12 12:28 12:36 12:48 1:00 1:06
12:23 12:39 12:47 12:59 1:11 1:17
12:33 12:49 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:27
12:43 12:59 1:07 1:19 1:31 1:37
12:53 1:09 1:17 1:29 1:41 1:47
1:04 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:52 1:58
1:14 1:30 1:38 1:50 2:02 2:08
1:24 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:12 2:18
1:34 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:22 2:28
1:45 2:01 2:09 2:21 2:33 2:39
1:55 2:11 2:19 2:31 2:43 2:49

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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4:23 4:34 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:05
4:43 4:54 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:25
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:45
5:23 5:34 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:05
5:43 5:54 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:25
6:03 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:45
6:23 6:34 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:05
6:38 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:20
6:53 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:35
7:08 7:19 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:23 7:34 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:05
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:14 8:20
7:53 8:04 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:35
8:08 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:50
8:20 8:31 8:37 8:49 8:56 9:02
8:32 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:14
8:44 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:26
8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:32 9:38
9:08 9:19 9:25 9:37 9:44 9:50
9:20 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:56 10:02
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:14
9:41 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:20 10:26
9:52 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38
10:01 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50
10:13 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02
10:25 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:37 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26
10:49 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38
11:01 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50
11:13 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02
11:25 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14
11:37 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26
11:49 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38
12:01 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50
12:13 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02
12:25 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14
12:37 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26
12:49 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38
1:01 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50
1:13 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02
1:25 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:14
1:37 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:20 2:26
1:49 2:03 2:10 2:22 2:32 2:38
2:01 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:44 2:50
2:13 2:27 2:34 2:46 2:56 3:02
2:25 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:14
2:37 2:51 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:59 6:12
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:27
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:12
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:06 7:14 7:27
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:21 7:29 7:42
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:34
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:25 8:36 8:53
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:08
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:23
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:10 9:21 9:38
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:25 9:36 9:53
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:40 9:51 10:08
9:30 9:34 9:39 9:55 10:06 10:23
9:45 9:49 9:54 10:10 10:21 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:25 10:36 10:53
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:35 10:46 11:03
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:13
10:30 10:34 10:39 10:55 11:06 11:23
10:41 10:45 10:50 11:06 11:17 11:34
10:51 10:55 11:00 11:16 11:27 11:44
11:01 11:05 11:10 11:26 11:37 11:54
11:11 11:15 11:20 11:36 11:47 12:04
11:22 11:26 11:31 11:47 11:58 12:15
11:32 11:36 11:41 11:57 12:08 12:25
11:42 11:46 11:51 12:07 12:18 12:35
11:52 11:56 12:01 12:17 12:28 12:45
12:03 12:07 12:12 12:28 12:39 12:56
12:13 12:17 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:06
12:23 12:27 12:32 12:48 12:59 1:16
12:33 12:37 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:26
12:44 12:48 12:53 1:09 1:20 1:37
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:19 1:30 1:47
1:04 1:08 1:13 1:29 1:40 1:57
1:14 1:18 1:23 1:39 1:50 2:07
1:25 1:29 1:34 1:50 2:01 2:18
1:35 1:39 1:44 2:00 2:11 2:28
1:45 1:49 1:54 2:10 2:21 2:38
1:55 1:59 2:04 2:20 2:31 2:48
2:06 2:10 2:15 2:31 2:42 2:59
2:16 2:20 2:25 2:41 2:52 3:09
2:26 2:30 2:35 2:51 3:02 3:19
2:36 2:40 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:29
2:47 2:51 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:40
2:57 3:01 3:06 3:22 3:33 3:50
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:04 6:17
6:35 6:39 6:44 6:56 7:04 7:17
5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:37
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:55 6:59 7:04 7:16 7:24 7:37
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:16 8:32
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:49
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:48 9:04
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:18 9:34
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:33 9:49
9:12 9:16 9:21 9:35 9:45 10:01
9:24 9:28 9:33 9:47 9:57 10:13
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:25
9:48 9:52 9:57 10:11 10:21 10:37
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:49
10:12 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 11:01
10:24 10:28 10:33 10:47 10:57 11:13
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:59 11:09 11:25
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:11 11:21 11:37
11:00 11:04 11:09 11:23 11:33 11:49
11:12 11:16 11:21 11:35 11:45 12:01
11:24 11:28 11:33 11:47 11:57 12:13
11:36 11:40 11:45 11:59 12:09 12:25
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:37
12:00 12:04 12:09 12:23 12:33 12:49
12:12 12:16 12:21 12:35 12:45 1:01
12:24 12:28 12:33 12:47 12:57 1:13
12:36 12:40 12:45 12:59 1:09 1:25
12:48 12:52 12:57 1:11 1:21 1:37
1:00 1:04 1:09 1:23 1:33 1:49
1:12 1:16 1:21 1:35 1:45 2:01
1:24 1:28 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:13
1:36 1:40 1:45 1:59 2:09 2:25
1:48 1:52 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:37
2:00 2:04 2:09 2:23 2:33 2:49
2:12 2:16 2:21 2:35 2:45 3:01
2:24 2:28 2:33 2:47 2:57 3:13
2:36 2:40 2:45 2:59 3:09 3:25
2:48 2:52 2:57 3:11 3:21 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:09 3:23 3:33 3:49
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:35 3:45 4:01
3:24 3:28 3:33 3:47 3:57 4:13
3:36 3:40 3:45 3:59 4:09 4:25
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:37
4:00 4:04 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:49

n6 Saturday Sábado  To Jamaica
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2:05 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:53 2:59
2:15 2:31 2:39 2:51 3:03 3:09
2:26 2:42 2:50 3:02 3:14 3:20
2:36 2:52 3:00 3:12 3:24 3:30
2:46 3:02 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:40
2:56 3:12 3:20 3:32 3:44 3:50
3:06 3:22 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:00
3:16 3:32 3:40 3:52 4:04 4:10
3:26 3:42 3:50 4:02 4:14 4:20
3:36 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:24 4:30
3:46 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:40
3:56 4:12 4:20 4:32 4:44 4:50
4:06 4:22 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:00
4:16 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:04 5:10
4:26 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:14 5:20
4:36 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:24 5:30
4:46 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:40
4:58 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:46 5:52
5:10 5:26 5:34 5:46 5:58 6:04
5:22 5:38 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:16
5:34 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:22 6:28
5:46 6:02 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40
5:58 6:14 6:22 6:34 6:46 6:52
6:10 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:04
6:22 6:38 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:16
6:34 6:50 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:28
6:46 7:02 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:40
7:06 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:54 8:00
7:26 7:42 7:50 8:02 8:14 8:20
7:46 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:34 8:40
8:06 8:22 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:00
8:26 8:42 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:20
8:46 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:40
9:06 9:22 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:00
9:31 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:14 10:20
9:53 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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2:49 3:03 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:38
3:01 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:44 3:50
3:13 3:27 3:34 3:46 3:56 4:02
3:25 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:08 4:14
3:37 3:51 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:26
3:49 4:03 4:10 4:22 4:32 4:38
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:44 4:50
4:16 4:30 4:37 4:49 4:59 5:05
4:31 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:20
4:46 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:29 5:35
5:01 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:50
5:16 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:59 6:05
5:31 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:20
5:46 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:35
6:01 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:50
6:16 6:30 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:05
6:31 6:45 6:52 7:04 7:14 7:20
6:46 7:00 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:35
7:01 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50
7:21 7:35 7:42 7:54 8:04 8:10
7:41 7:55 8:02 8:14 8:24 8:30
8:01 8:15 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50
8:21 8:35 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:10
8:55 9:09 9:15 9:27 9:34 9:40
9:28 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:04 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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3:07 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:43 4:00
3:17 3:21 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:10
3:28 3:32 3:37 3:53 4:04 4:21
3:38 3:42 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:31
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:24 4:41
3:58 4:02 4:07 4:23 4:34 4:51
4:08 4:12 4:17 4:33 4:44 5:01
4:18 4:22 4:27 4:43 4:54 5:11
4:28 4:32 4:37 4:53 5:04 5:21
4:38 4:42 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:31
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:13 5:24 5:41
4:58 5:02 5:07 5:23 5:34 5:51
5:08 5:12 5:17 5:33 5:44 6:01
5:18 5:22 5:27 5:43 5:54 6:11
5:28 5:32 5:37 5:53 6:04 6:21
5:38 5:42 5:47 6:03 6:14 6:31
5:48 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:36 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:33 6:49 7:00 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:45 7:01 7:12 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:57 7:13 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:21 7:37 7:48 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:15
7:36 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:26
7:48 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:23 8:38
8:08 8:11 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:54
8:28 8:31 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:14
8:48 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:34
9:08 9:11 9:16 9:29 9:39 9:54
9:28 9:31 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:14
9:48 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:30
10:08 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:37 10:50
10:28 10:32 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:10
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:09 11:17 11:30
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Hempstead
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F E D C B A
4:12 4:16 4:21 4:35 4:45 5:01
4:24 4:28 4:33 4:47 4:57 5:13
4:36 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:09 5:25
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:37
5:00 5:04 5:09 5:23 5:33 5:49
5:15 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:48 6:04
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:19
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:08 6:18 6:34
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:49
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:04
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:53 7:03 7:19
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:33 7:49
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:38 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:53 8:03 8:16
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:29
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:21 8:29 8:42
8:20 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:49 9:02
8:40 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:22
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:42
9:20 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:49 10:02
9:50 9:54 9:59 10:11 10:19 10:32
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:41 10:49 11:02
10:50 10:54 10:59 11:11 11:19 11:32
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Schedule continues on next panel –>

Schedule continues on next panel –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

Hempstead 
Transit Center

West Hempstead

Franklin Square

Elmont

Belmont Park  
Racetrack

Hollis

Jamaica:

  179 St Subway

  169 St Subway

  165 St Terminal

F

F

2019
SEPT 2



n6 Hempstead – Jamaica

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

n6 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n6 Route Transfer Location*
n15, n16, n23, n27, n31/32, 
n35, n40/41, n48/49, n54/55, 
n70/71/72, MMCS

Hempstead Transit Center

n16(S) Franklin St/Fulton St, Hempstead

n15(S), n31/32(S) Hempstead Av/Westminster Rd,  
W Hempstead

n25 Franklin Av/Hempstead Tpke, Franklin Sq

Elmont FLEXI Meacham Av/Hempstead Tpke

n1 Elmont Rd/Hempstead Tpke, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q76, Q77,  X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76,  
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

BELMONT PARK
RACE TRACK

QUEENS
LIBRARY

n15, n16, n23,
n27, n31/32, n35, n40/41,

n48/49, n54/55, n70/71/72

N16(S)n16(S)

n15(S)
n31/32(S)

n25

n1

Q2
Q27
Q83

Q30
Q31
Q43

Q110

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76, 
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113  

Q76, Q77,
X68

EAST
MEADOW

HEMPSTEAD 
TRANSIT CENTER
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165 ST BUS
TERMINAL

HEMPSTEAD
JAMAICA

QUEENS
VILLAGE

ELMONT WEST 
HEMPSTEAD

FRANKLIN
SQUARE

C

E

B

A

X
X X

X
D
X

X

X

F

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n6 Regular Service (Servicio Regular)

n6x Express Route  (Servicio Express)

Timing Point  (Parada Principal) A

Express Stop (Parada Express) X

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points (Puntos de Transferencia) n25

LIRR Station (LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection (Conexión Subway) F

Please see schedule for n6X trips to 165th St Bus Terminal.

Schedule continues on next panel –> X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indica Express.  A indica Bus Articulado.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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4:15 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:51 4:57

4:29 4:40 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:11

4:41 4:52 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:23

4:53 5:04 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:35

A 5:00 5:09 5:14 — 5:31 5:36

5:05 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:41 5:47

A 5:12 5:21 5:26 — 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:57

X 5:24 5:33 5:38 — 5:55 6:00

5:27 5:38 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:09

5:31 5:42 5:48 6:00 6:16 6:22

X 5:35 5:44 5:49 — 6:06 6:12

5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:33

A 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:18 6:24

A 5:49 5:58 6:03 — 6:28 6:34

5:50 6:01 6:09 6:23 6:39 6:45

X 5:59 6:08 6:13 — 6:38 6:44

X 6:07 6:18 6:23 — 6:48 6:54

X 6:17 6:28 6:33 — 6:58 7:04

X 6:27 6:38 6:43 — 7:08 7:14

A 6:34 6:45 6:50 — 7:15 7:21

n6 Express Bus Stops / Parada Express:
Westbound Eastbound
Hempstead Transit Center Hillside Av  /  169 St Subway
Fulton St  /  Terrace Av Hillside Av  /  179 St Subway
Hempstead Tpk / New Hyde Park Rd Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av
Hempstead Tpk / Meacham Av Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road
Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road Hempstead Tpk  / Meacham Av
Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av Hempstead Tpk  / Franklin Av
Hillside Av  / 179 St Subway Fulton St  /  Hilton Av
Hillside Av  / 169 St Subway Hempstead Transit Center

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Articulated bus trips depart from Jackson Street and Merrick Blvd. Please 
use caution when crossing the road way to reach these buses.

Viajes en los buses articulado salen desde Jackson Street y Merrick Blvd. 
Por favor tenga cuidado al cruzar la calle para alcanzar estos buses

Schedule continues on next panel –> El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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A 6:42 6:53 6:58 — 7:23 7:29

X 6:46 6:57 7:02 — 7:30 7:36

X 6:51 7:05 7:10 — 7:38 7:44

X 6:59 7:12 7:17 — 7:45 7:51

X 7:06 7:20 7:25 — 7:53 7:59

X 7:16 7:30 7:35 — 8:03 8:09

A 7:26 7:40 7:45 — 8:13 8:19

A 7:36 7:50 7:55 — 8:23 8:29

X 7:55 8:09 8:14 — 8:38 8:44

X 8:09 8:24 8:29 — 8:53 8:59

A 8:29 8:44 8:49 — 9:13 9:19

A 2:56 3:12 3:18 — 3:42 3:52

A 3:08 3:24 3:30 — 3:54 4:04

A 3:18 3:34 3:40 — 4:04 4:14

A 3:30 3:46 3:52 — 4:16 4:26

X 3:40 3:56 4:02 — 4:26 4:36

X 3:52 4:08 4:14 — 4:38 4:48

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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X 4:04 4:20 4:26 — 4:50 5:00

X 4:15 4:31 4:37 — 5:01 5:10

X 4:25 4:41 4:47 — 5:11 5:20

X 4:37 4:53 4:59 — 5:23 5:32

X 4:47 5:03 5:09 — 5:33 5:42

X 4:57 5:13 5:19 — 5:43 5:52

A 5:02 5:23 5:29 — 5:53 6:02

A 5:14 5:35 5:41 — 6:05 6:14

A 5:24 5:45 5:51 — 6:15 6:24

A 5:35 5:56 6:02 — 6:27 6:36

X 5:45 6:06 6:12 — 6:37 6:46

X 6:03 6:18 6:24 — 6:49 6:58

6:06 6:25 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:08

X 6:21 6:36 6:42 — 7:07 7:16

6:21 6:40 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:21

6:34 6:53 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:34

6:48 7:07 7:14 7:28 7:40 7:47

7:05 7:20 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:00

7:25 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:15

7:42 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:30

8:00 8:12 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:45

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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8:15 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:30 8:42 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:15

8:45 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:30

9:00 9:12 9:19 9:31 9:40 9:45

9:19 9:31 9:38 9:50 9:59 10:05

9:41 9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:25

10:03 10:14 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:45

10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10

10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40

11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10

11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40

12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10

12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40

1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10

1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40

2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10

2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40

3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10

3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

Jamaica Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 6:45 am until 6:00

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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5:05 5:09 5:14 5:26 5:34 5:47

5:19 5:23 5:28 5:40 5:48 6:01

5:31 5:35 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:14

5:43 5:47 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:27

A 5:44 5:48 — 6:06 6:13 6:25

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:20 6:29 6:43

A 5:56 6:00 — 6:18 6:25 6:37

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:32 6:41 6:55

X 6:08 6:12 — 6:30 6:37 6:49

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:53 7:07

X 6:20 6:24 — 6:42 6:49 7:01

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:22

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:54 7:01 7:15

A 6:42 6:46 — 7:04 7:13 7:27

6:43 6:47 6:52 7:08 7:19 7:36

X 6:52 6:56 — 7:14 7:23 7:37

6:55 6:59 7:04 7:21 7:32 7:49

X 7:02 7:06 — 7:26 7:35 7:49

X 7:12 7:16 — 7:36 7:45 7:59

X 7:22 7:26 — 7:46 7:55 8:09

A 7:29 7:33 — 7:53 8:02 8:16
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A 7:37 7:41 — 8:01 8:10 8:24

X 7:44 7:48 — 8:08 8:17 8:31

X 7:52 7:56 — 8:16 8:25 8:39

X 7:59 8:03 — 8:23 8:32 8:46

X 8:07 8:11 — 8:31 8:40 8:54

X 8:17 8:21 — 8:41 8:50 9:04

X 8:27 8:31 — 8:51 9:00 9:14

X 8:37 8:41 — 9:01 9:10 9:24

X 8:52 8:56 — 9:16 9:25 9:39

X 9:07 9:11 — 9:31 9:40 9:54

X 9:27 9:31 — 9:51 10:00 10:14

X 4:00 4:04 — 4:28 4:39 4:56

X 4:12 4:16 — 4:40 4:51 5:08

X 4:22 4:26 — 4:50 5:01 5:18

X 4:34 4:38 — 5:02 5:13 5:30

X 4:44 4:48 — 5:12 5:23 5:40

X 4:56 5:00 — 5:24 5:35 5:52

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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X 5:08 5:12 — 5:36 5:47 6:04

X 5:18 5:22 — 5:46 5:57 6:14

X 5:28 5:32 — 5:56 6:07 6:21

X 5:40 5:44 — 6:08 6:17 6:31

X 5:50 5:54 — 6:18 6:27 6:41

X 6:00 6:04 — 6:24 6:33 6:47

A 6:10 6:14 — 6:34 6:43 6:57

A 6:22 6:26 — 6:46 6:55 7:09

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:56 7:05 7:19

A 6:44 6:48 — 7:08 7:17 7:31

X 6:54 6:58 — 7:18 7:27 7:41

X 7:06 7:10 — 7:30 7:39 7:53

7:18 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:54 8:10

X 7:24 7:28 — 7:48 7:57 8:11

7:31 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:21

7:44 7:48 7:53 8:08 8:18 8:32

7:57 8:01 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:43

8:10 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:56

8:25 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:11

8:40 8:44 8:49 9:02 9:12 9:26

8:55 8:59 9:04 9:17 9:27 9:41
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9:10 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:42 9:56

9:25 9:29 9:34 9:47 9:57 10:11

9:40 9:44 9:49 10:02 10:10 10:23

9:55 9:59 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:37

10:15 10:19 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:57

10:35 10:39 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:17

10:55 10:59 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:37

11:18 11:22 11:27 11:39 11:47 12:00

11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30

12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02

12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32

1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02

1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32

2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02

2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32

3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02

3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32

4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02

4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Hempstead Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 7:45 am until 7:15



n6 Hempstead – Jamaica

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

n6 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n6 Route Transfer Location*
n15, n16, n23, n27, n31/32, 
n35, n40/41, n48/49, n54/55, 
n70/71/72, MMCS

Hempstead Transit Center

n16(S) Franklin St/Fulton St, Hempstead

n15(S), n31/32(S) Hempstead Av/Westminster Rd,  
W Hempstead

n25 Franklin Av/Hempstead Tpke, Franklin Sq

Elmont FLEXI Meacham Av/Hempstead Tpke

n1 Elmont Rd/Hempstead Tpke, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q76, Q77,  X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76,  
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

BELMONT PARK
RACE TRACK

QUEENS
LIBRARY

n15, n16, n23,
n27, n31/32, n35, n40/41,

n48/49, n54/55, n70/71/72

N16(S)n16(S)

n15(S)
n31/32(S)

n25

n1

Q2
Q27
Q83

Q30
Q31
Q43

Q110

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76, 
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113  

Q76, Q77,
X68
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HEMPSTEAD
JAMAICA

QUEENS
VILLAGE

ELMONT WEST 
HEMPSTEAD
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SQUARE
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X
X X

X
D
X

X

X

F

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n6 Regular Service (Servicio Regular)

n6x Express Route  (Servicio Express)

Timing Point  (Parada Principal) A

Express Stop (Parada Express) X

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points (Puntos de Transferencia) n25

LIRR Station (LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection (Conexión Subway) F

Please see schedule for n6X trips to 165th St Bus Terminal.

Schedule continues on next panel –> X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indica Express.  A indica Bus Articulado.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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4:15 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:51 4:57

4:29 4:40 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:11

4:41 4:52 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:23

4:53 5:04 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:35

A 5:00 5:09 5:14 — 5:31 5:36

5:05 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:41 5:47

A 5:12 5:21 5:26 — 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:57

X 5:24 5:33 5:38 — 5:55 6:00

5:27 5:38 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:09

5:31 5:42 5:48 6:00 6:16 6:22

X 5:35 5:44 5:49 — 6:06 6:12

5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:33

A 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:18 6:24

A 5:49 5:58 6:03 — 6:28 6:34

5:50 6:01 6:09 6:23 6:39 6:45

X 5:59 6:08 6:13 — 6:38 6:44

X 6:07 6:18 6:23 — 6:48 6:54

X 6:17 6:28 6:33 — 6:58 7:04

X 6:27 6:38 6:43 — 7:08 7:14

A 6:34 6:45 6:50 — 7:15 7:21

n6 Express Bus Stops / Parada Express:
Westbound Eastbound
Hempstead Transit Center Hillside Av  /  169 St Subway
Fulton St  /  Terrace Av Hillside Av  /  179 St Subway
Hempstead Tpk / New Hyde Park Rd Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av
Hempstead Tpk / Meacham Av Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road
Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road Hempstead Tpk  / Meacham Av
Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av Hempstead Tpk  / Franklin Av
Hillside Av  / 179 St Subway Fulton St  /  Hilton Av
Hillside Av  / 169 St Subway Hempstead Transit Center

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Articulated bus trips depart from Jackson Street and Merrick Blvd. Please 
use caution when crossing the road way to reach these buses.

Viajes en los buses articulado salen desde Jackson Street y Merrick Blvd. 
Por favor tenga cuidado al cruzar la calle para alcanzar estos buses

Schedule continues on next panel –> El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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A 6:42 6:53 6:58 — 7:23 7:29

X 6:46 6:57 7:02 — 7:30 7:36

X 6:51 7:05 7:10 — 7:38 7:44

X 6:59 7:12 7:17 — 7:45 7:51

X 7:06 7:20 7:25 — 7:53 7:59

X 7:16 7:30 7:35 — 8:03 8:09

A 7:26 7:40 7:45 — 8:13 8:19

A 7:36 7:50 7:55 — 8:23 8:29

X 7:55 8:09 8:14 — 8:38 8:44

X 8:09 8:24 8:29 — 8:53 8:59

A 8:29 8:44 8:49 — 9:13 9:19

A 2:56 3:12 3:18 — 3:42 3:52

A 3:08 3:24 3:30 — 3:54 4:04

A 3:18 3:34 3:40 — 4:04 4:14

A 3:30 3:46 3:52 — 4:16 4:26

X 3:40 3:56 4:02 — 4:26 4:36

X 3:52 4:08 4:14 — 4:38 4:48

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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X 4:04 4:20 4:26 — 4:50 5:00

X 4:15 4:31 4:37 — 5:01 5:10

X 4:25 4:41 4:47 — 5:11 5:20

X 4:37 4:53 4:59 — 5:23 5:32

X 4:47 5:03 5:09 — 5:33 5:42

X 4:57 5:13 5:19 — 5:43 5:52

A 5:02 5:23 5:29 — 5:53 6:02

A 5:14 5:35 5:41 — 6:05 6:14

A 5:24 5:45 5:51 — 6:15 6:24

A 5:35 5:56 6:02 — 6:27 6:36

X 5:45 6:06 6:12 — 6:37 6:46

X 6:03 6:18 6:24 — 6:49 6:58

6:06 6:25 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:08

X 6:21 6:36 6:42 — 7:07 7:16

6:21 6:40 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:21

6:34 6:53 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:34

6:48 7:07 7:14 7:28 7:40 7:47

7:05 7:20 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:00

7:25 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:15

7:42 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:30

8:00 8:12 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:45

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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8:15 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:30 8:42 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:15

8:45 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:30

9:00 9:12 9:19 9:31 9:40 9:45

9:19 9:31 9:38 9:50 9:59 10:05

9:41 9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:25

10:03 10:14 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:45

10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10

10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40

11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10

11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40

12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10

12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40

1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10

1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40

2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10

2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40

3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10

3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

Jamaica Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 6:45 am until 6:00

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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5:05 5:09 5:14 5:26 5:34 5:47

5:19 5:23 5:28 5:40 5:48 6:01

5:31 5:35 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:14

5:43 5:47 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:27

A 5:44 5:48 — 6:06 6:13 6:25

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:20 6:29 6:43

A 5:56 6:00 — 6:18 6:25 6:37

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:32 6:41 6:55

X 6:08 6:12 — 6:30 6:37 6:49

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:53 7:07

X 6:20 6:24 — 6:42 6:49 7:01

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:22

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:54 7:01 7:15

A 6:42 6:46 — 7:04 7:13 7:27

6:43 6:47 6:52 7:08 7:19 7:36

X 6:52 6:56 — 7:14 7:23 7:37

6:55 6:59 7:04 7:21 7:32 7:49

X 7:02 7:06 — 7:26 7:35 7:49

X 7:12 7:16 — 7:36 7:45 7:59

X 7:22 7:26 — 7:46 7:55 8:09

A 7:29 7:33 — 7:53 8:02 8:16

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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A 7:37 7:41 — 8:01 8:10 8:24

X 7:44 7:48 — 8:08 8:17 8:31

X 7:52 7:56 — 8:16 8:25 8:39

X 7:59 8:03 — 8:23 8:32 8:46

X 8:07 8:11 — 8:31 8:40 8:54

X 8:17 8:21 — 8:41 8:50 9:04

X 8:27 8:31 — 8:51 9:00 9:14

X 8:37 8:41 — 9:01 9:10 9:24

X 8:52 8:56 — 9:16 9:25 9:39

X 9:07 9:11 — 9:31 9:40 9:54

X 9:27 9:31 — 9:51 10:00 10:14

X 4:00 4:04 — 4:28 4:39 4:56

X 4:12 4:16 — 4:40 4:51 5:08

X 4:22 4:26 — 4:50 5:01 5:18

X 4:34 4:38 — 5:02 5:13 5:30

X 4:44 4:48 — 5:12 5:23 5:40

X 4:56 5:00 — 5:24 5:35 5:52
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X 5:08 5:12 — 5:36 5:47 6:04

X 5:18 5:22 — 5:46 5:57 6:14

X 5:28 5:32 — 5:56 6:07 6:21

X 5:40 5:44 — 6:08 6:17 6:31

X 5:50 5:54 — 6:18 6:27 6:41

X 6:00 6:04 — 6:24 6:33 6:47

A 6:10 6:14 — 6:34 6:43 6:57

A 6:22 6:26 — 6:46 6:55 7:09

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:56 7:05 7:19

A 6:44 6:48 — 7:08 7:17 7:31

X 6:54 6:58 — 7:18 7:27 7:41

X 7:06 7:10 — 7:30 7:39 7:53

7:18 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:54 8:10

X 7:24 7:28 — 7:48 7:57 8:11

7:31 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:21

7:44 7:48 7:53 8:08 8:18 8:32

7:57 8:01 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:43

8:10 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:56

8:25 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:11

8:40 8:44 8:49 9:02 9:12 9:26

8:55 8:59 9:04 9:17 9:27 9:41

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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9:10 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:42 9:56

9:25 9:29 9:34 9:47 9:57 10:11

9:40 9:44 9:49 10:02 10:10 10:23

9:55 9:59 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:37

10:15 10:19 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:57

10:35 10:39 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:17

10:55 10:59 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:37

11:18 11:22 11:27 11:39 11:47 12:00

11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30

12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02

12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32

1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02

1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32

2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02

2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32

3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02

3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32

4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02

4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Hempstead Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 7:45 am until 7:15



n6 Hempstead – Jamaica

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

n6 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n6 Route Transfer Location*
n15, n16, n23, n27, n31/32, 
n35, n40/41, n48/49, n54/55, 
n70/71/72, MMCS

Hempstead Transit Center

n16(S) Franklin St/Fulton St, Hempstead

n15(S), n31/32(S) Hempstead Av/Westminster Rd,  
W Hempstead

n25 Franklin Av/Hempstead Tpke, Franklin Sq

Elmont FLEXI Meacham Av/Hempstead Tpke

n1 Elmont Rd/Hempstead Tpke, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q76, Q77,  X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76,  
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

BELMONT PARK
RACE TRACK

QUEENS
LIBRARY

n15, n16, n23,
n27, n31/32, n35, n40/41,

n48/49, n54/55, n70/71/72

N16(S)n16(S)

n15(S)
n31/32(S)

n25

n1

Q2
Q27
Q83

Q30
Q31
Q43

Q110

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76, 
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113  

Q76, Q77,
X68
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JAMAICA
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F

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n6 Regular Service (Servicio Regular)

n6x Express Route  (Servicio Express)

Timing Point  (Parada Principal) A

Express Stop (Parada Express) X

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points (Puntos de Transferencia) n25

LIRR Station (LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection (Conexión Subway) F

Please see schedule for n6X trips to 165th St Bus Terminal.

Schedule continues on next panel –> X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indica Express.  A indica Bus Articulado.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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4:15 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:51 4:57

4:29 4:40 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:11

4:41 4:52 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:23

4:53 5:04 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:35

A 5:00 5:09 5:14 — 5:31 5:36

5:05 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:41 5:47

A 5:12 5:21 5:26 — 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:57

X 5:24 5:33 5:38 — 5:55 6:00

5:27 5:38 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:09

5:31 5:42 5:48 6:00 6:16 6:22

X 5:35 5:44 5:49 — 6:06 6:12

5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:33

A 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:18 6:24

A 5:49 5:58 6:03 — 6:28 6:34

5:50 6:01 6:09 6:23 6:39 6:45

X 5:59 6:08 6:13 — 6:38 6:44

X 6:07 6:18 6:23 — 6:48 6:54

X 6:17 6:28 6:33 — 6:58 7:04

X 6:27 6:38 6:43 — 7:08 7:14

A 6:34 6:45 6:50 — 7:15 7:21

n6 Express Bus Stops / Parada Express:
Westbound Eastbound
Hempstead Transit Center Hillside Av  /  169 St Subway
Fulton St  /  Terrace Av Hillside Av  /  179 St Subway
Hempstead Tpk / New Hyde Park Rd Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av
Hempstead Tpk / Meacham Av Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road
Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road Hempstead Tpk  / Meacham Av
Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av Hempstead Tpk  / Franklin Av
Hillside Av  / 179 St Subway Fulton St  /  Hilton Av
Hillside Av  / 169 St Subway Hempstead Transit Center

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Articulated bus trips depart from Jackson Street and Merrick Blvd. Please 
use caution when crossing the road way to reach these buses.

Viajes en los buses articulado salen desde Jackson Street y Merrick Blvd. 
Por favor tenga cuidado al cruzar la calle para alcanzar estos buses

Schedule continues on next panel –> El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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A 6:42 6:53 6:58 — 7:23 7:29

X 6:46 6:57 7:02 — 7:30 7:36

X 6:51 7:05 7:10 — 7:38 7:44

X 6:59 7:12 7:17 — 7:45 7:51

X 7:06 7:20 7:25 — 7:53 7:59

X 7:16 7:30 7:35 — 8:03 8:09

A 7:26 7:40 7:45 — 8:13 8:19

A 7:36 7:50 7:55 — 8:23 8:29

X 7:55 8:09 8:14 — 8:38 8:44

X 8:09 8:24 8:29 — 8:53 8:59

A 8:29 8:44 8:49 — 9:13 9:19

A 2:56 3:12 3:18 — 3:42 3:52

A 3:08 3:24 3:30 — 3:54 4:04

A 3:18 3:34 3:40 — 4:04 4:14

A 3:30 3:46 3:52 — 4:16 4:26

X 3:40 3:56 4:02 — 4:26 4:36

X 3:52 4:08 4:14 — 4:38 4:48

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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X 4:04 4:20 4:26 — 4:50 5:00

X 4:15 4:31 4:37 — 5:01 5:10

X 4:25 4:41 4:47 — 5:11 5:20

X 4:37 4:53 4:59 — 5:23 5:32

X 4:47 5:03 5:09 — 5:33 5:42

X 4:57 5:13 5:19 — 5:43 5:52

A 5:02 5:23 5:29 — 5:53 6:02

A 5:14 5:35 5:41 — 6:05 6:14

A 5:24 5:45 5:51 — 6:15 6:24

A 5:35 5:56 6:02 — 6:27 6:36

X 5:45 6:06 6:12 — 6:37 6:46

X 6:03 6:18 6:24 — 6:49 6:58

6:06 6:25 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:08

X 6:21 6:36 6:42 — 7:07 7:16

6:21 6:40 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:21

6:34 6:53 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:34

6:48 7:07 7:14 7:28 7:40 7:47

7:05 7:20 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:00

7:25 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:15

7:42 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:30

8:00 8:12 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:45

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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8:15 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:30 8:42 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:15

8:45 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:30

9:00 9:12 9:19 9:31 9:40 9:45

9:19 9:31 9:38 9:50 9:59 10:05

9:41 9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:25

10:03 10:14 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:45

10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10

10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40

11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10

11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40

12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10

12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40

1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10

1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40

2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10

2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40

3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10

3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

Jamaica Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 6:45 am until 6:00

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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5:05 5:09 5:14 5:26 5:34 5:47

5:19 5:23 5:28 5:40 5:48 6:01

5:31 5:35 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:14

5:43 5:47 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:27

A 5:44 5:48 — 6:06 6:13 6:25

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:20 6:29 6:43

A 5:56 6:00 — 6:18 6:25 6:37

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:32 6:41 6:55

X 6:08 6:12 — 6:30 6:37 6:49

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:53 7:07

X 6:20 6:24 — 6:42 6:49 7:01

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:22

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:54 7:01 7:15

A 6:42 6:46 — 7:04 7:13 7:27

6:43 6:47 6:52 7:08 7:19 7:36

X 6:52 6:56 — 7:14 7:23 7:37

6:55 6:59 7:04 7:21 7:32 7:49

X 7:02 7:06 — 7:26 7:35 7:49

X 7:12 7:16 — 7:36 7:45 7:59

X 7:22 7:26 — 7:46 7:55 8:09

A 7:29 7:33 — 7:53 8:02 8:16
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A 7:37 7:41 — 8:01 8:10 8:24

X 7:44 7:48 — 8:08 8:17 8:31

X 7:52 7:56 — 8:16 8:25 8:39

X 7:59 8:03 — 8:23 8:32 8:46

X 8:07 8:11 — 8:31 8:40 8:54

X 8:17 8:21 — 8:41 8:50 9:04

X 8:27 8:31 — 8:51 9:00 9:14

X 8:37 8:41 — 9:01 9:10 9:24

X 8:52 8:56 — 9:16 9:25 9:39

X 9:07 9:11 — 9:31 9:40 9:54

X 9:27 9:31 — 9:51 10:00 10:14

X 4:00 4:04 — 4:28 4:39 4:56

X 4:12 4:16 — 4:40 4:51 5:08

X 4:22 4:26 — 4:50 5:01 5:18

X 4:34 4:38 — 5:02 5:13 5:30

X 4:44 4:48 — 5:12 5:23 5:40

X 4:56 5:00 — 5:24 5:35 5:52
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X 5:08 5:12 — 5:36 5:47 6:04

X 5:18 5:22 — 5:46 5:57 6:14

X 5:28 5:32 — 5:56 6:07 6:21

X 5:40 5:44 — 6:08 6:17 6:31

X 5:50 5:54 — 6:18 6:27 6:41

X 6:00 6:04 — 6:24 6:33 6:47

A 6:10 6:14 — 6:34 6:43 6:57

A 6:22 6:26 — 6:46 6:55 7:09

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:56 7:05 7:19

A 6:44 6:48 — 7:08 7:17 7:31

X 6:54 6:58 — 7:18 7:27 7:41

X 7:06 7:10 — 7:30 7:39 7:53

7:18 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:54 8:10

X 7:24 7:28 — 7:48 7:57 8:11

7:31 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:21

7:44 7:48 7:53 8:08 8:18 8:32

7:57 8:01 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:43

8:10 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:56

8:25 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:11

8:40 8:44 8:49 9:02 9:12 9:26

8:55 8:59 9:04 9:17 9:27 9:41
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9:10 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:42 9:56

9:25 9:29 9:34 9:47 9:57 10:11

9:40 9:44 9:49 10:02 10:10 10:23

9:55 9:59 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:37

10:15 10:19 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:57

10:35 10:39 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:17

10:55 10:59 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:37

11:18 11:22 11:27 11:39 11:47 12:00

11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30

12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02

12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32

1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02

1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32

2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02

2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32

3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02

3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32

4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02

4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Hempstead Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 7:45 am until 7:15



n6 Hempstead – Jamaica

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

n6 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n6 Route Transfer Location*
n15, n16, n23, n27, n31/32, 
n35, n40/41, n48/49, n54/55, 
n70/71/72, MMCS

Hempstead Transit Center

n16(S) Franklin St/Fulton St, Hempstead

n15(S), n31/32(S) Hempstead Av/Westminster Rd,  
W Hempstead

n25 Franklin Av/Hempstead Tpke, Franklin Sq

Elmont FLEXI Meacham Av/Hempstead Tpke

n1 Elmont Rd/Hempstead Tpke, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q76, Q77,  X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76,  
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

BELMONT PARK
RACE TRACK

QUEENS
LIBRARY

n15, n16, n23,
n27, n31/32, n35, n40/41,

n48/49, n54/55, n70/71/72

N16(S)n16(S)

n15(S)
n31/32(S)

n25

n1

Q2
Q27
Q83

Q30
Q31
Q43

Q110

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76, 
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113  

Q76, Q77,
X68
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JAMAICA
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X
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D
X

X

X

F

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n6 Regular Service (Servicio Regular)

n6x Express Route  (Servicio Express)

Timing Point  (Parada Principal) A

Express Stop (Parada Express) X

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points (Puntos de Transferencia) n25

LIRR Station (LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection (Conexión Subway) F

Please see schedule for n6X trips to 165th St Bus Terminal.

Schedule continues on next panel –> X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indica Express.  A indica Bus Articulado.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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4:15 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:51 4:57

4:29 4:40 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:11

4:41 4:52 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:23

4:53 5:04 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:35

A 5:00 5:09 5:14 — 5:31 5:36

5:05 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:41 5:47

A 5:12 5:21 5:26 — 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:57

X 5:24 5:33 5:38 — 5:55 6:00

5:27 5:38 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:09

5:31 5:42 5:48 6:00 6:16 6:22

X 5:35 5:44 5:49 — 6:06 6:12

5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:33

A 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:18 6:24

A 5:49 5:58 6:03 — 6:28 6:34

5:50 6:01 6:09 6:23 6:39 6:45

X 5:59 6:08 6:13 — 6:38 6:44

X 6:07 6:18 6:23 — 6:48 6:54

X 6:17 6:28 6:33 — 6:58 7:04

X 6:27 6:38 6:43 — 7:08 7:14

A 6:34 6:45 6:50 — 7:15 7:21

n6 Express Bus Stops / Parada Express:
Westbound Eastbound
Hempstead Transit Center Hillside Av  /  169 St Subway
Fulton St  /  Terrace Av Hillside Av  /  179 St Subway
Hempstead Tpk / New Hyde Park Rd Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av
Hempstead Tpk / Meacham Av Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road
Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road Hempstead Tpk  / Meacham Av
Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av Hempstead Tpk  / Franklin Av
Hillside Av  / 179 St Subway Fulton St  /  Hilton Av
Hillside Av  / 169 St Subway Hempstead Transit Center

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Articulated bus trips depart from Jackson Street and Merrick Blvd. Please 
use caution when crossing the road way to reach these buses.

Viajes en los buses articulado salen desde Jackson Street y Merrick Blvd. 
Por favor tenga cuidado al cruzar la calle para alcanzar estos buses

Schedule continues on next panel –> El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511
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A 6:42 6:53 6:58 — 7:23 7:29

X 6:46 6:57 7:02 — 7:30 7:36

X 6:51 7:05 7:10 — 7:38 7:44

X 6:59 7:12 7:17 — 7:45 7:51

X 7:06 7:20 7:25 — 7:53 7:59

X 7:16 7:30 7:35 — 8:03 8:09

A 7:26 7:40 7:45 — 8:13 8:19

A 7:36 7:50 7:55 — 8:23 8:29

X 7:55 8:09 8:14 — 8:38 8:44

X 8:09 8:24 8:29 — 8:53 8:59

A 8:29 8:44 8:49 — 9:13 9:19

A 2:56 3:12 3:18 — 3:42 3:52

A 3:08 3:24 3:30 — 3:54 4:04

A 3:18 3:34 3:40 — 4:04 4:14

A 3:30 3:46 3:52 — 4:16 4:26

X 3:40 3:56 4:02 — 4:26 4:36

X 3:52 4:08 4:14 — 4:38 4:48

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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X 4:04 4:20 4:26 — 4:50 5:00

X 4:15 4:31 4:37 — 5:01 5:10

X 4:25 4:41 4:47 — 5:11 5:20

X 4:37 4:53 4:59 — 5:23 5:32

X 4:47 5:03 5:09 — 5:33 5:42

X 4:57 5:13 5:19 — 5:43 5:52

A 5:02 5:23 5:29 — 5:53 6:02

A 5:14 5:35 5:41 — 6:05 6:14

A 5:24 5:45 5:51 — 6:15 6:24

A 5:35 5:56 6:02 — 6:27 6:36

X 5:45 6:06 6:12 — 6:37 6:46

X 6:03 6:18 6:24 — 6:49 6:58

6:06 6:25 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:08

X 6:21 6:36 6:42 — 7:07 7:16

6:21 6:40 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:21

6:34 6:53 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:34

6:48 7:07 7:14 7:28 7:40 7:47

7:05 7:20 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:00

7:25 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:15

7:42 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:30

8:00 8:12 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:45
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8:15 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:30 8:42 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:15

8:45 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:30

9:00 9:12 9:19 9:31 9:40 9:45

9:19 9:31 9:38 9:50 9:59 10:05

9:41 9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:25

10:03 10:14 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:45

10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10

10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40

11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10

11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40

12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10

12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40

1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10

1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40

2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10

2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40

3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10

3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

Jamaica Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 6:45 am until 6:00

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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5:05 5:09 5:14 5:26 5:34 5:47

5:19 5:23 5:28 5:40 5:48 6:01

5:31 5:35 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:14

5:43 5:47 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:27

A 5:44 5:48 — 6:06 6:13 6:25

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:20 6:29 6:43

A 5:56 6:00 — 6:18 6:25 6:37

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:32 6:41 6:55

X 6:08 6:12 — 6:30 6:37 6:49

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:53 7:07

X 6:20 6:24 — 6:42 6:49 7:01

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:22

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:54 7:01 7:15

A 6:42 6:46 — 7:04 7:13 7:27

6:43 6:47 6:52 7:08 7:19 7:36

X 6:52 6:56 — 7:14 7:23 7:37

6:55 6:59 7:04 7:21 7:32 7:49

X 7:02 7:06 — 7:26 7:35 7:49

X 7:12 7:16 — 7:36 7:45 7:59

X 7:22 7:26 — 7:46 7:55 8:09

A 7:29 7:33 — 7:53 8:02 8:16
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A 7:37 7:41 — 8:01 8:10 8:24

X 7:44 7:48 — 8:08 8:17 8:31

X 7:52 7:56 — 8:16 8:25 8:39

X 7:59 8:03 — 8:23 8:32 8:46

X 8:07 8:11 — 8:31 8:40 8:54

X 8:17 8:21 — 8:41 8:50 9:04

X 8:27 8:31 — 8:51 9:00 9:14

X 8:37 8:41 — 9:01 9:10 9:24

X 8:52 8:56 — 9:16 9:25 9:39

X 9:07 9:11 — 9:31 9:40 9:54

X 9:27 9:31 — 9:51 10:00 10:14

X 4:00 4:04 — 4:28 4:39 4:56

X 4:12 4:16 — 4:40 4:51 5:08

X 4:22 4:26 — 4:50 5:01 5:18

X 4:34 4:38 — 5:02 5:13 5:30

X 4:44 4:48 — 5:12 5:23 5:40

X 4:56 5:00 — 5:24 5:35 5:52
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X 5:08 5:12 — 5:36 5:47 6:04

X 5:18 5:22 — 5:46 5:57 6:14

X 5:28 5:32 — 5:56 6:07 6:21

X 5:40 5:44 — 6:08 6:17 6:31

X 5:50 5:54 — 6:18 6:27 6:41

X 6:00 6:04 — 6:24 6:33 6:47

A 6:10 6:14 — 6:34 6:43 6:57

A 6:22 6:26 — 6:46 6:55 7:09

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:56 7:05 7:19

A 6:44 6:48 — 7:08 7:17 7:31

X 6:54 6:58 — 7:18 7:27 7:41

X 7:06 7:10 — 7:30 7:39 7:53

7:18 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:54 8:10

X 7:24 7:28 — 7:48 7:57 8:11

7:31 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:21

7:44 7:48 7:53 8:08 8:18 8:32

7:57 8:01 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:43

8:10 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:56

8:25 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:11

8:40 8:44 8:49 9:02 9:12 9:26

8:55 8:59 9:04 9:17 9:27 9:41
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9:10 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:42 9:56

9:25 9:29 9:34 9:47 9:57 10:11

9:40 9:44 9:49 10:02 10:10 10:23

9:55 9:59 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:37

10:15 10:19 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:57

10:35 10:39 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:17

10:55 10:59 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:37

11:18 11:22 11:27 11:39 11:47 12:00

11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30

12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02

12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32

1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02

1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32

2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02

2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32

3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02

3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32

4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02

4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Hempstead Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 7:45 am until 7:15



n6 Hempstead – Jamaica

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

n6 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n6 Route Transfer Location*
n15, n16, n23, n27, n31/32, 
n35, n40/41, n48/49, n54/55, 
n70/71/72, MMCS

Hempstead Transit Center

n16(S) Franklin St/Fulton St, Hempstead

n15(S), n31/32(S) Hempstead Av/Westminster Rd,  
W Hempstead

n25 Franklin Av/Hempstead Tpke, Franklin Sq

Elmont FLEXI Meacham Av/Hempstead Tpke

n1 Elmont Rd/Hempstead Tpke, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q76, Q77,  X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76,  
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

BELMONT PARK
RACE TRACK

QUEENS
LIBRARY

n15, n16, n23,
n27, n31/32, n35, n40/41,

n48/49, n54/55, n70/71/72

N16(S)n16(S)

n15(S)
n31/32(S)

n25

n1

Q2
Q27
Q83

Q30
Q31
Q43

Q110

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20A, Q20B, Q24, 
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, Q76, 
Q77, Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113  

Q76, Q77,
X68

EAST
MEADOW

HEMPSTEAD 
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165 ST BUS
TERMINAL

HEMPSTEAD
JAMAICA

QUEENS
VILLAGE

ELMONT WEST 
HEMPSTEAD

FRANKLIN
SQUARE

C

E

B

A

X
X X

X
D
X

X

X

F

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n6 Regular Service (Servicio Regular)

n6x Express Route  (Servicio Express)

Timing Point  (Parada Principal) A

Express Stop (Parada Express) X

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points (Puntos de Transferencia) n25

LIRR Station (LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection (Conexión Subway) F

Please see schedule for n6X trips to 165th St Bus Terminal.

Schedule continues on next panel –> X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indica Express.  A indica Bus Articulado.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica
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4:15 4:26 4:32 4:44 4:51 4:57

4:29 4:40 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:11

4:41 4:52 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:23

4:53 5:04 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:35

A 5:00 5:09 5:14 — 5:31 5:36

5:05 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:41 5:47

A 5:12 5:21 5:26 — 5:43 5:48

5:15 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:51 5:57

X 5:24 5:33 5:38 — 5:55 6:00

5:27 5:38 5:44 5:56 6:03 6:09

5:31 5:42 5:48 6:00 6:16 6:22

X 5:35 5:44 5:49 — 6:06 6:12

5:40 5:51 5:57 6:11 6:27 6:33

A 5:45 5:54 5:59 — 6:18 6:24

A 5:49 5:58 6:03 — 6:28 6:34

5:50 6:01 6:09 6:23 6:39 6:45

X 5:59 6:08 6:13 — 6:38 6:44

X 6:07 6:18 6:23 — 6:48 6:54

X 6:17 6:28 6:33 — 6:58 7:04

X 6:27 6:38 6:43 — 7:08 7:14

A 6:34 6:45 6:50 — 7:15 7:21

n6 Express Bus Stops / Parada Express:
Westbound Eastbound
Hempstead Transit Center Hillside Av  /  169 St Subway
Fulton St  /  Terrace Av Hillside Av  /  179 St Subway
Hempstead Tpk / New Hyde Park Rd Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av
Hempstead Tpk / Meacham Av Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road
Hempstead Tpk / Elmont Road Hempstead Tpk  / Meacham Av
Springfield Blvd / Hempstead Av Hempstead Tpk  / Franklin Av
Hillside Av  / 179 St Subway Fulton St  /  Hilton Av
Hillside Av  / 169 St Subway Hempstead Transit Center

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Articulated bus trips depart from Jackson Street and Merrick Blvd. Please 
use caution when crossing the road way to reach these buses.

Viajes en los buses articulado salen desde Jackson Street y Merrick Blvd. 
Por favor tenga cuidado al cruzar la calle para alcanzar estos buses

Schedule continues on next panel –> El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M. A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Jamaica

HE
MP

ST
EA

D 
– 

Tr
an

si
t C

en
te

r  
Ex

pr
es

s 
an

d 
A

rt
ic

 tr
ip

s 
de

pa
rt

  
fro

m
 J

ac
ks

on
 S

tre
et

FR
AN

KL
IN

 S
QU

AR
E 

  
– 

He
m

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k/
Ne

w 
Hy

de
 P

ar
k 

Rd

EL
MO

NT
 –

 H
em

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k/
El

m
on

t R
d

HO
LL

IS
 –

 H
ill

si
de

 / 
20

5 
St

JA
M

AI
CA

 -1
79

 S
t S

ub
wa

y

JA
M

AI
CA

 –
 1

65
 S

t B
us

 Te
rm

in
al

A B C D E F

A 6:42 6:53 6:58 — 7:23 7:29

X 6:46 6:57 7:02 — 7:30 7:36

X 6:51 7:05 7:10 — 7:38 7:44

X 6:59 7:12 7:17 — 7:45 7:51

X 7:06 7:20 7:25 — 7:53 7:59

X 7:16 7:30 7:35 — 8:03 8:09

A 7:26 7:40 7:45 — 8:13 8:19

A 7:36 7:50 7:55 — 8:23 8:29

X 7:55 8:09 8:14 — 8:38 8:44

X 8:09 8:24 8:29 — 8:53 8:59

A 8:29 8:44 8:49 — 9:13 9:19

A 2:56 3:12 3:18 — 3:42 3:52

A 3:08 3:24 3:30 — 3:54 4:04

A 3:18 3:34 3:40 — 4:04 4:14

A 3:30 3:46 3:52 — 4:16 4:26

X 3:40 3:56 4:02 — 4:26 4:36

X 3:52 4:08 4:14 — 4:38 4:48
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X 4:04 4:20 4:26 — 4:50 5:00

X 4:15 4:31 4:37 — 5:01 5:10

X 4:25 4:41 4:47 — 5:11 5:20

X 4:37 4:53 4:59 — 5:23 5:32

X 4:47 5:03 5:09 — 5:33 5:42

X 4:57 5:13 5:19 — 5:43 5:52

A 5:02 5:23 5:29 — 5:53 6:02

A 5:14 5:35 5:41 — 6:05 6:14

A 5:24 5:45 5:51 — 6:15 6:24

A 5:35 5:56 6:02 — 6:27 6:36

X 5:45 6:06 6:12 — 6:37 6:46

X 6:03 6:18 6:24 — 6:49 6:58

6:06 6:25 6:33 6:47 7:01 7:08

X 6:21 6:36 6:42 — 7:07 7:16

6:21 6:40 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:21

6:34 6:53 7:01 7:15 7:27 7:34

6:48 7:07 7:14 7:28 7:40 7:47

7:05 7:20 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:00

7:25 7:40 7:47 8:01 8:10 8:15

7:42 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:30

8:00 8:12 8:19 8:31 8:40 8:45
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8:15 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:30 8:42 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:15

8:45 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:30

9:00 9:12 9:19 9:31 9:40 9:45

9:19 9:31 9:38 9:50 9:59 10:05

9:41 9:53 10:00 10:12 10:19 10:25

10:03 10:14 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:45

10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10

10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40

11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10

11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40

12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10

12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40

1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10

1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40

2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10

2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40

3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10

3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

Jamaica Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 6:45 am until 6:00

n6/6X Mon-Fri Lun-Vie  To Hempstead
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5:05 5:09 5:14 5:26 5:34 5:47

5:19 5:23 5:28 5:40 5:48 6:01

5:31 5:35 5:40 5:52 6:00 6:14

5:43 5:47 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:27

A 5:44 5:48 — 6:06 6:13 6:25

5:55 5:59 6:04 6:20 6:29 6:43

A 5:56 6:00 — 6:18 6:25 6:37

6:07 6:11 6:16 6:32 6:41 6:55

X 6:08 6:12 — 6:30 6:37 6:49

6:19 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:53 7:07

X 6:20 6:24 — 6:42 6:49 7:01

6:31 6:35 6:40 6:56 7:05 7:22

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:54 7:01 7:15

A 6:42 6:46 — 7:04 7:13 7:27

6:43 6:47 6:52 7:08 7:19 7:36

X 6:52 6:56 — 7:14 7:23 7:37

6:55 6:59 7:04 7:21 7:32 7:49

X 7:02 7:06 — 7:26 7:35 7:49

X 7:12 7:16 — 7:36 7:45 7:59

X 7:22 7:26 — 7:46 7:55 8:09

A 7:29 7:33 — 7:53 8:02 8:16
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A 7:37 7:41 — 8:01 8:10 8:24

X 7:44 7:48 — 8:08 8:17 8:31

X 7:52 7:56 — 8:16 8:25 8:39

X 7:59 8:03 — 8:23 8:32 8:46

X 8:07 8:11 — 8:31 8:40 8:54

X 8:17 8:21 — 8:41 8:50 9:04

X 8:27 8:31 — 8:51 9:00 9:14

X 8:37 8:41 — 9:01 9:10 9:24

X 8:52 8:56 — 9:16 9:25 9:39

X 9:07 9:11 — 9:31 9:40 9:54

X 9:27 9:31 — 9:51 10:00 10:14

X 4:00 4:04 — 4:28 4:39 4:56

X 4:12 4:16 — 4:40 4:51 5:08

X 4:22 4:26 — 4:50 5:01 5:18

X 4:34 4:38 — 5:02 5:13 5:30

X 4:44 4:48 — 5:12 5:23 5:40

X 4:56 5:00 — 5:24 5:35 5:52
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X 5:08 5:12 — 5:36 5:47 6:04

X 5:18 5:22 — 5:46 5:57 6:14

X 5:28 5:32 — 5:56 6:07 6:21

X 5:40 5:44 — 6:08 6:17 6:31

X 5:50 5:54 — 6:18 6:27 6:41

X 6:00 6:04 — 6:24 6:33 6:47

A 6:10 6:14 — 6:34 6:43 6:57

A 6:22 6:26 — 6:46 6:55 7:09

A 6:32 6:36 — 6:56 7:05 7:19

A 6:44 6:48 — 7:08 7:17 7:31

X 6:54 6:58 — 7:18 7:27 7:41

X 7:06 7:10 — 7:30 7:39 7:53

7:18 7:22 7:27 7:42 7:54 8:10

X 7:24 7:28 — 7:48 7:57 8:11

7:31 7:35 7:40 7:55 8:07 8:21

7:44 7:48 7:53 8:08 8:18 8:32

7:57 8:01 8:06 8:19 8:29 8:43

8:10 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:42 8:56

8:25 8:29 8:34 8:47 8:57 9:11

8:40 8:44 8:49 9:02 9:12 9:26

8:55 8:59 9:04 9:17 9:27 9:41
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9:10 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:42 9:56

9:25 9:29 9:34 9:47 9:57 10:11

9:40 9:44 9:49 10:02 10:10 10:23

9:55 9:59 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:37

10:15 10:19 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:57

10:35 10:39 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:17

10:55 10:59 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:37

11:18 11:22 11:27 11:39 11:47 12:00

11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30

12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02

12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32

1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02

1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32

2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02

2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32

3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02

3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32

4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02

4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Hempstead Bus is scheduled to arrive:
Frecuencia por horario, combinada para las dos rutas n6. 
 
Every 10 min from 7:45 am until 7:15



 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

6  Local Hempstead –  
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

6X  Hempstead – 
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

SERVING
Servicios

n6 6X

NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.

n6 Saturday Sábado  To Jamaica
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4:25 4:36 4:42 4:54 5:01 5:07
4:40 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:16 5:22
4:55 5:06 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:37
5:10 5:21 5:27 5:39 5:46 5:52
5:25 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07
5:40 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:16 6:22
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:24 6:31 6:37
6:10 6:21 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:52
6:25 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 7:07
6:40 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:22
6:55 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:31 7:37
7:10 7:21 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:52
7:27 7:38 7:44 7:56 8:03 8:08
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:22
7:52 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:05 8:18 8:25 8:37 8:47 8:52
8:20 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:02 9:07
8:35 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:22
8:50 9:03 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:05 9:18 9:25 9:37 9:47 9:52
9:15 9:28 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:02
9:25 9:38 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:12
9:35 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:17 10:22
9:46 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:28 10:33
9:56 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:43
10:06 10:19 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:53
10:16 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:58 11:03
10:26 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:34 10:47 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:24
10:44 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:34
10:53 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:44
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:50 11:56
11:11 11:27 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:05
11:21 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:15
11:31 11:47 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:25
11:42 11:58 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:36
11:52 12:08 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:46
12:02 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:50 12:56
12:12 12:28 12:36 12:48 1:00 1:06
12:23 12:39 12:47 12:59 1:11 1:17
12:33 12:49 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:27
12:43 12:59 1:07 1:19 1:31 1:37
12:53 1:09 1:17 1:29 1:41 1:47
1:04 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:52 1:58
1:14 1:30 1:38 1:50 2:02 2:08
1:24 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:12 2:18
1:34 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:22 2:28
1:45 2:01 2:09 2:21 2:33 2:39
1:55 2:11 2:19 2:31 2:43 2:49
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4:23 4:34 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:05
4:43 4:54 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:25
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:45
5:23 5:34 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:05
5:43 5:54 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:25
6:03 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:45
6:23 6:34 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:05
6:38 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:20
6:53 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:35
7:08 7:19 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:23 7:34 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:05
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:14 8:20
7:53 8:04 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:35
8:08 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:50
8:20 8:31 8:37 8:49 8:56 9:02
8:32 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:14
8:44 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:26
8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:32 9:38
9:08 9:19 9:25 9:37 9:44 9:50
9:20 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:56 10:02
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:14
9:41 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:20 10:26
9:52 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38
10:01 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50
10:13 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02
10:25 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:37 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26
10:49 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38
11:01 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50
11:13 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02
11:25 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14
11:37 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26
11:49 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38
12:01 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50
12:13 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02
12:25 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14
12:37 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26
12:49 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38
1:01 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50
1:13 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02
1:25 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:14
1:37 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:20 2:26
1:49 2:03 2:10 2:22 2:32 2:38
2:01 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:44 2:50
2:13 2:27 2:34 2:46 2:56 3:02
2:25 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:14
2:37 2:51 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:59 6:12
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:27
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:12
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:06 7:14 7:27
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:21 7:29 7:42
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:34
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:25 8:36 8:53
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:08
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:23
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:10 9:21 9:38
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:25 9:36 9:53
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:40 9:51 10:08
9:30 9:34 9:39 9:55 10:06 10:23
9:45 9:49 9:54 10:10 10:21 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:25 10:36 10:53
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:35 10:46 11:03
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:13
10:30 10:34 10:39 10:55 11:06 11:23
10:41 10:45 10:50 11:06 11:17 11:34
10:51 10:55 11:00 11:16 11:27 11:44
11:01 11:05 11:10 11:26 11:37 11:54
11:11 11:15 11:20 11:36 11:47 12:04
11:22 11:26 11:31 11:47 11:58 12:15
11:32 11:36 11:41 11:57 12:08 12:25
11:42 11:46 11:51 12:07 12:18 12:35
11:52 11:56 12:01 12:17 12:28 12:45
12:03 12:07 12:12 12:28 12:39 12:56
12:13 12:17 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:06
12:23 12:27 12:32 12:48 12:59 1:16
12:33 12:37 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:26
12:44 12:48 12:53 1:09 1:20 1:37
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:19 1:30 1:47
1:04 1:08 1:13 1:29 1:40 1:57
1:14 1:18 1:23 1:39 1:50 2:07
1:25 1:29 1:34 1:50 2:01 2:18
1:35 1:39 1:44 2:00 2:11 2:28
1:45 1:49 1:54 2:10 2:21 2:38
1:55 1:59 2:04 2:20 2:31 2:48
2:06 2:10 2:15 2:31 2:42 2:59
2:16 2:20 2:25 2:41 2:52 3:09
2:26 2:30 2:35 2:51 3:02 3:19
2:36 2:40 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:29
2:47 2:51 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:40
2:57 3:01 3:06 3:22 3:33 3:50
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:04 6:17
6:35 6:39 6:44 6:56 7:04 7:17
5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:37
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:55 6:59 7:04 7:16 7:24 7:37
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:16 8:32
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:49
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:48 9:04
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:18 9:34
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:33 9:49
9:12 9:16 9:21 9:35 9:45 10:01
9:24 9:28 9:33 9:47 9:57 10:13
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:25
9:48 9:52 9:57 10:11 10:21 10:37
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:49
10:12 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 11:01
10:24 10:28 10:33 10:47 10:57 11:13
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:59 11:09 11:25
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:11 11:21 11:37
11:00 11:04 11:09 11:23 11:33 11:49
11:12 11:16 11:21 11:35 11:45 12:01
11:24 11:28 11:33 11:47 11:57 12:13
11:36 11:40 11:45 11:59 12:09 12:25
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:37
12:00 12:04 12:09 12:23 12:33 12:49
12:12 12:16 12:21 12:35 12:45 1:01
12:24 12:28 12:33 12:47 12:57 1:13
12:36 12:40 12:45 12:59 1:09 1:25
12:48 12:52 12:57 1:11 1:21 1:37
1:00 1:04 1:09 1:23 1:33 1:49
1:12 1:16 1:21 1:35 1:45 2:01
1:24 1:28 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:13
1:36 1:40 1:45 1:59 2:09 2:25
1:48 1:52 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:37
2:00 2:04 2:09 2:23 2:33 2:49
2:12 2:16 2:21 2:35 2:45 3:01
2:24 2:28 2:33 2:47 2:57 3:13
2:36 2:40 2:45 2:59 3:09 3:25
2:48 2:52 2:57 3:11 3:21 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:09 3:23 3:33 3:49
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:35 3:45 4:01
3:24 3:28 3:33 3:47 3:57 4:13
3:36 3:40 3:45 3:59 4:09 4:25
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:37
4:00 4:04 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:49
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2:05 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:53 2:59
2:15 2:31 2:39 2:51 3:03 3:09
2:26 2:42 2:50 3:02 3:14 3:20
2:36 2:52 3:00 3:12 3:24 3:30
2:46 3:02 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:40
2:56 3:12 3:20 3:32 3:44 3:50
3:06 3:22 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:00
3:16 3:32 3:40 3:52 4:04 4:10
3:26 3:42 3:50 4:02 4:14 4:20
3:36 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:24 4:30
3:46 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:40
3:56 4:12 4:20 4:32 4:44 4:50
4:06 4:22 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:00
4:16 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:04 5:10
4:26 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:14 5:20
4:36 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:24 5:30
4:46 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:40
4:58 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:46 5:52
5:10 5:26 5:34 5:46 5:58 6:04
5:22 5:38 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:16
5:34 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:22 6:28
5:46 6:02 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40
5:58 6:14 6:22 6:34 6:46 6:52
6:10 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:04
6:22 6:38 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:16
6:34 6:50 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:28
6:46 7:02 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:40
7:06 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:54 8:00
7:26 7:42 7:50 8:02 8:14 8:20
7:46 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:34 8:40
8:06 8:22 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:00
8:26 8:42 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:20
8:46 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:40
9:06 9:22 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:00
9:31 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:14 10:20
9:53 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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2:49 3:03 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:38
3:01 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:44 3:50
3:13 3:27 3:34 3:46 3:56 4:02
3:25 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:08 4:14
3:37 3:51 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:26
3:49 4:03 4:10 4:22 4:32 4:38
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:44 4:50
4:16 4:30 4:37 4:49 4:59 5:05
4:31 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:20
4:46 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:29 5:35
5:01 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:50
5:16 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:59 6:05
5:31 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:20
5:46 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:35
6:01 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:50
6:16 6:30 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:05
6:31 6:45 6:52 7:04 7:14 7:20
6:46 7:00 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:35
7:01 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50
7:21 7:35 7:42 7:54 8:04 8:10
7:41 7:55 8:02 8:14 8:24 8:30
8:01 8:15 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50
8:21 8:35 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:10
8:55 9:09 9:15 9:27 9:34 9:40
9:28 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:04 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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3:07 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:43 4:00
3:17 3:21 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:10
3:28 3:32 3:37 3:53 4:04 4:21
3:38 3:42 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:31
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:24 4:41
3:58 4:02 4:07 4:23 4:34 4:51
4:08 4:12 4:17 4:33 4:44 5:01
4:18 4:22 4:27 4:43 4:54 5:11
4:28 4:32 4:37 4:53 5:04 5:21
4:38 4:42 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:31
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:13 5:24 5:41
4:58 5:02 5:07 5:23 5:34 5:51
5:08 5:12 5:17 5:33 5:44 6:01
5:18 5:22 5:27 5:43 5:54 6:11
5:28 5:32 5:37 5:53 6:04 6:21
5:38 5:42 5:47 6:03 6:14 6:31
5:48 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:36 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:33 6:49 7:00 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:45 7:01 7:12 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:57 7:13 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:21 7:37 7:48 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:15
7:36 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:26
7:48 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:23 8:38
8:08 8:11 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:54
8:28 8:31 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:14
8:48 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:34
9:08 9:11 9:16 9:29 9:39 9:54
9:28 9:31 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:14
9:48 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:30
10:08 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:37 10:50
10:28 10:32 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:10
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:09 11:17 11:30
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32
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4:12 4:16 4:21 4:35 4:45 5:01
4:24 4:28 4:33 4:47 4:57 5:13
4:36 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:09 5:25
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:37
5:00 5:04 5:09 5:23 5:33 5:49
5:15 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:48 6:04
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:19
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:08 6:18 6:34
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:49
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:04
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:53 7:03 7:19
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:33 7:49
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:38 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:53 8:03 8:16
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:29
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:21 8:29 8:42
8:20 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:49 9:02
8:40 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:22
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:42
9:20 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:49 10:02
9:50 9:54 9:59 10:11 10:19 10:32
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:41 10:49 11:02
10:50 10:54 10:59 11:11 11:19 11:32
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Schedule continues on next panel –>

Schedule continues on next panel –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

Hempstead 
Transit Center

West Hempstead

Franklin Square

Elmont

Belmont Park  
Racetrack

Hollis

Jamaica:

  179 St Subway

  169 St Subway

  165 St Terminal

F

F

2019
SEPT 2



 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

6  Local Hempstead –  
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

6X  Hempstead – 
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

SERVING
Servicios

n6 6X

NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.
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4:25 4:36 4:42 4:54 5:01 5:07
4:40 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:16 5:22
4:55 5:06 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:37
5:10 5:21 5:27 5:39 5:46 5:52
5:25 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07
5:40 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:16 6:22
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:24 6:31 6:37
6:10 6:21 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:52
6:25 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 7:07
6:40 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:22
6:55 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:31 7:37
7:10 7:21 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:52
7:27 7:38 7:44 7:56 8:03 8:08
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:22
7:52 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:05 8:18 8:25 8:37 8:47 8:52
8:20 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:02 9:07
8:35 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:22
8:50 9:03 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:05 9:18 9:25 9:37 9:47 9:52
9:15 9:28 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:02
9:25 9:38 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:12
9:35 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:17 10:22
9:46 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:28 10:33
9:56 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:43
10:06 10:19 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:53
10:16 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:58 11:03
10:26 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:34 10:47 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:24
10:44 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:34
10:53 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:44
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:50 11:56
11:11 11:27 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:05
11:21 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:15
11:31 11:47 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:25
11:42 11:58 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:36
11:52 12:08 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:46
12:02 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:50 12:56
12:12 12:28 12:36 12:48 1:00 1:06
12:23 12:39 12:47 12:59 1:11 1:17
12:33 12:49 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:27
12:43 12:59 1:07 1:19 1:31 1:37
12:53 1:09 1:17 1:29 1:41 1:47
1:04 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:52 1:58
1:14 1:30 1:38 1:50 2:02 2:08
1:24 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:12 2:18
1:34 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:22 2:28
1:45 2:01 2:09 2:21 2:33 2:39
1:55 2:11 2:19 2:31 2:43 2:49

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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4:23 4:34 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:05
4:43 4:54 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:25
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:45
5:23 5:34 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:05
5:43 5:54 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:25
6:03 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:45
6:23 6:34 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:05
6:38 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:20
6:53 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:35
7:08 7:19 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:23 7:34 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:05
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:14 8:20
7:53 8:04 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:35
8:08 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:50
8:20 8:31 8:37 8:49 8:56 9:02
8:32 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:14
8:44 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:26
8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:32 9:38
9:08 9:19 9:25 9:37 9:44 9:50
9:20 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:56 10:02
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:14
9:41 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:20 10:26
9:52 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38
10:01 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50
10:13 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02
10:25 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:37 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26
10:49 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38
11:01 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50
11:13 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02
11:25 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14
11:37 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26
11:49 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38
12:01 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50
12:13 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02
12:25 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14
12:37 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26
12:49 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38
1:01 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50
1:13 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02
1:25 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:14
1:37 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:20 2:26
1:49 2:03 2:10 2:22 2:32 2:38
2:01 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:44 2:50
2:13 2:27 2:34 2:46 2:56 3:02
2:25 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:14
2:37 2:51 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:59 6:12
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:27
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:12
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:06 7:14 7:27
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:21 7:29 7:42
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:34
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:25 8:36 8:53
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:08
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:23
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:10 9:21 9:38
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:25 9:36 9:53
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:40 9:51 10:08
9:30 9:34 9:39 9:55 10:06 10:23
9:45 9:49 9:54 10:10 10:21 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:25 10:36 10:53
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:35 10:46 11:03
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:13
10:30 10:34 10:39 10:55 11:06 11:23
10:41 10:45 10:50 11:06 11:17 11:34
10:51 10:55 11:00 11:16 11:27 11:44
11:01 11:05 11:10 11:26 11:37 11:54
11:11 11:15 11:20 11:36 11:47 12:04
11:22 11:26 11:31 11:47 11:58 12:15
11:32 11:36 11:41 11:57 12:08 12:25
11:42 11:46 11:51 12:07 12:18 12:35
11:52 11:56 12:01 12:17 12:28 12:45
12:03 12:07 12:12 12:28 12:39 12:56
12:13 12:17 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:06
12:23 12:27 12:32 12:48 12:59 1:16
12:33 12:37 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:26
12:44 12:48 12:53 1:09 1:20 1:37
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:19 1:30 1:47
1:04 1:08 1:13 1:29 1:40 1:57
1:14 1:18 1:23 1:39 1:50 2:07
1:25 1:29 1:34 1:50 2:01 2:18
1:35 1:39 1:44 2:00 2:11 2:28
1:45 1:49 1:54 2:10 2:21 2:38
1:55 1:59 2:04 2:20 2:31 2:48
2:06 2:10 2:15 2:31 2:42 2:59
2:16 2:20 2:25 2:41 2:52 3:09
2:26 2:30 2:35 2:51 3:02 3:19
2:36 2:40 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:29
2:47 2:51 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:40
2:57 3:01 3:06 3:22 3:33 3:50
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:04 6:17
6:35 6:39 6:44 6:56 7:04 7:17
5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:37
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:55 6:59 7:04 7:16 7:24 7:37
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:16 8:32
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:49
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:48 9:04
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:18 9:34
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:33 9:49
9:12 9:16 9:21 9:35 9:45 10:01
9:24 9:28 9:33 9:47 9:57 10:13
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:25
9:48 9:52 9:57 10:11 10:21 10:37
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:49
10:12 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 11:01
10:24 10:28 10:33 10:47 10:57 11:13
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:59 11:09 11:25
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:11 11:21 11:37
11:00 11:04 11:09 11:23 11:33 11:49
11:12 11:16 11:21 11:35 11:45 12:01
11:24 11:28 11:33 11:47 11:57 12:13
11:36 11:40 11:45 11:59 12:09 12:25
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:37
12:00 12:04 12:09 12:23 12:33 12:49
12:12 12:16 12:21 12:35 12:45 1:01
12:24 12:28 12:33 12:47 12:57 1:13
12:36 12:40 12:45 12:59 1:09 1:25
12:48 12:52 12:57 1:11 1:21 1:37
1:00 1:04 1:09 1:23 1:33 1:49
1:12 1:16 1:21 1:35 1:45 2:01
1:24 1:28 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:13
1:36 1:40 1:45 1:59 2:09 2:25
1:48 1:52 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:37
2:00 2:04 2:09 2:23 2:33 2:49
2:12 2:16 2:21 2:35 2:45 3:01
2:24 2:28 2:33 2:47 2:57 3:13
2:36 2:40 2:45 2:59 3:09 3:25
2:48 2:52 2:57 3:11 3:21 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:09 3:23 3:33 3:49
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:35 3:45 4:01
3:24 3:28 3:33 3:47 3:57 4:13
3:36 3:40 3:45 3:59 4:09 4:25
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:37
4:00 4:04 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:49

n6 Saturday Sábado  To Jamaica
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2:05 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:53 2:59
2:15 2:31 2:39 2:51 3:03 3:09
2:26 2:42 2:50 3:02 3:14 3:20
2:36 2:52 3:00 3:12 3:24 3:30
2:46 3:02 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:40
2:56 3:12 3:20 3:32 3:44 3:50
3:06 3:22 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:00
3:16 3:32 3:40 3:52 4:04 4:10
3:26 3:42 3:50 4:02 4:14 4:20
3:36 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:24 4:30
3:46 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:40
3:56 4:12 4:20 4:32 4:44 4:50
4:06 4:22 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:00
4:16 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:04 5:10
4:26 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:14 5:20
4:36 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:24 5:30
4:46 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:40
4:58 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:46 5:52
5:10 5:26 5:34 5:46 5:58 6:04
5:22 5:38 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:16
5:34 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:22 6:28
5:46 6:02 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40
5:58 6:14 6:22 6:34 6:46 6:52
6:10 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:04
6:22 6:38 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:16
6:34 6:50 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:28
6:46 7:02 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:40
7:06 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:54 8:00
7:26 7:42 7:50 8:02 8:14 8:20
7:46 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:34 8:40
8:06 8:22 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:00
8:26 8:42 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:20
8:46 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:40
9:06 9:22 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:00
9:31 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:14 10:20
9:53 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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2:49 3:03 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:38
3:01 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:44 3:50
3:13 3:27 3:34 3:46 3:56 4:02
3:25 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:08 4:14
3:37 3:51 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:26
3:49 4:03 4:10 4:22 4:32 4:38
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:44 4:50
4:16 4:30 4:37 4:49 4:59 5:05
4:31 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:20
4:46 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:29 5:35
5:01 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:50
5:16 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:59 6:05
5:31 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:20
5:46 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:35
6:01 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:50
6:16 6:30 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:05
6:31 6:45 6:52 7:04 7:14 7:20
6:46 7:00 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:35
7:01 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50
7:21 7:35 7:42 7:54 8:04 8:10
7:41 7:55 8:02 8:14 8:24 8:30
8:01 8:15 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50
8:21 8:35 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:10
8:55 9:09 9:15 9:27 9:34 9:40
9:28 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:04 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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3:07 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:43 4:00
3:17 3:21 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:10
3:28 3:32 3:37 3:53 4:04 4:21
3:38 3:42 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:31
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:24 4:41
3:58 4:02 4:07 4:23 4:34 4:51
4:08 4:12 4:17 4:33 4:44 5:01
4:18 4:22 4:27 4:43 4:54 5:11
4:28 4:32 4:37 4:53 5:04 5:21
4:38 4:42 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:31
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:13 5:24 5:41
4:58 5:02 5:07 5:23 5:34 5:51
5:08 5:12 5:17 5:33 5:44 6:01
5:18 5:22 5:27 5:43 5:54 6:11
5:28 5:32 5:37 5:53 6:04 6:21
5:38 5:42 5:47 6:03 6:14 6:31
5:48 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:36 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:33 6:49 7:00 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:45 7:01 7:12 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:57 7:13 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:21 7:37 7:48 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:15
7:36 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:26
7:48 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:23 8:38
8:08 8:11 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:54
8:28 8:31 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:14
8:48 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:34
9:08 9:11 9:16 9:29 9:39 9:54
9:28 9:31 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:14
9:48 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:30
10:08 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:37 10:50
10:28 10:32 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:10
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:09 11:17 11:30
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32
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4:12 4:16 4:21 4:35 4:45 5:01
4:24 4:28 4:33 4:47 4:57 5:13
4:36 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:09 5:25
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:37
5:00 5:04 5:09 5:23 5:33 5:49
5:15 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:48 6:04
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:19
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:08 6:18 6:34
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:49
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:04
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:53 7:03 7:19
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:33 7:49
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:38 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:53 8:03 8:16
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:29
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:21 8:29 8:42
8:20 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:49 9:02
8:40 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:22
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:42
9:20 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:49 10:02
9:50 9:54 9:59 10:11 10:19 10:32
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:41 10:49 11:02
10:50 10:54 10:59 11:11 11:19 11:32
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Schedule continues on next panel –>

Schedule continues on next panel –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

Hempstead 
Transit Center

West Hempstead

Franklin Square

Elmont

Belmont Park  
Racetrack

Hollis

Jamaica:

  179 St Subway

  169 St Subway

  165 St Terminal

F

F

2019
SEPT 2



 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

6  Local Hempstead –  
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

6X  Hempstead – 
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

SERVING
Servicios

n6 6X

NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.
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4:25 4:36 4:42 4:54 5:01 5:07
4:40 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:16 5:22
4:55 5:06 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:37
5:10 5:21 5:27 5:39 5:46 5:52
5:25 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07
5:40 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:16 6:22
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:24 6:31 6:37
6:10 6:21 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:52
6:25 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 7:07
6:40 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:22
6:55 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:31 7:37
7:10 7:21 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:52
7:27 7:38 7:44 7:56 8:03 8:08
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:22
7:52 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:05 8:18 8:25 8:37 8:47 8:52
8:20 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:02 9:07
8:35 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:22
8:50 9:03 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:05 9:18 9:25 9:37 9:47 9:52
9:15 9:28 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:02
9:25 9:38 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:12
9:35 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:17 10:22
9:46 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:28 10:33
9:56 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:43
10:06 10:19 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:53
10:16 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:58 11:03
10:26 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:34 10:47 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:24
10:44 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:34
10:53 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:44
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:50 11:56
11:11 11:27 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:05
11:21 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:15
11:31 11:47 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:25
11:42 11:58 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:36
11:52 12:08 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:46
12:02 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:50 12:56
12:12 12:28 12:36 12:48 1:00 1:06
12:23 12:39 12:47 12:59 1:11 1:17
12:33 12:49 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:27
12:43 12:59 1:07 1:19 1:31 1:37
12:53 1:09 1:17 1:29 1:41 1:47
1:04 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:52 1:58
1:14 1:30 1:38 1:50 2:02 2:08
1:24 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:12 2:18
1:34 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:22 2:28
1:45 2:01 2:09 2:21 2:33 2:39
1:55 2:11 2:19 2:31 2:43 2:49

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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4:23 4:34 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:05
4:43 4:54 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:25
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:45
5:23 5:34 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:05
5:43 5:54 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:25
6:03 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:45
6:23 6:34 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:05
6:38 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:20
6:53 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:35
7:08 7:19 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:23 7:34 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:05
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:14 8:20
7:53 8:04 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:35
8:08 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:50
8:20 8:31 8:37 8:49 8:56 9:02
8:32 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:14
8:44 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:26
8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:32 9:38
9:08 9:19 9:25 9:37 9:44 9:50
9:20 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:56 10:02
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:14
9:41 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:20 10:26
9:52 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38
10:01 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50
10:13 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02
10:25 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:37 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26
10:49 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38
11:01 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50
11:13 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02
11:25 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14
11:37 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26
11:49 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38
12:01 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50
12:13 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02
12:25 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14
12:37 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26
12:49 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38
1:01 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50
1:13 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02
1:25 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:14
1:37 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:20 2:26
1:49 2:03 2:10 2:22 2:32 2:38
2:01 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:44 2:50
2:13 2:27 2:34 2:46 2:56 3:02
2:25 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:14
2:37 2:51 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:59 6:12
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:27
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:12
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:06 7:14 7:27
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:21 7:29 7:42
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:34
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:25 8:36 8:53
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:08
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:23
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:10 9:21 9:38
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:25 9:36 9:53
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:40 9:51 10:08
9:30 9:34 9:39 9:55 10:06 10:23
9:45 9:49 9:54 10:10 10:21 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:25 10:36 10:53
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:35 10:46 11:03
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:13
10:30 10:34 10:39 10:55 11:06 11:23
10:41 10:45 10:50 11:06 11:17 11:34
10:51 10:55 11:00 11:16 11:27 11:44
11:01 11:05 11:10 11:26 11:37 11:54
11:11 11:15 11:20 11:36 11:47 12:04
11:22 11:26 11:31 11:47 11:58 12:15
11:32 11:36 11:41 11:57 12:08 12:25
11:42 11:46 11:51 12:07 12:18 12:35
11:52 11:56 12:01 12:17 12:28 12:45
12:03 12:07 12:12 12:28 12:39 12:56
12:13 12:17 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:06
12:23 12:27 12:32 12:48 12:59 1:16
12:33 12:37 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:26
12:44 12:48 12:53 1:09 1:20 1:37
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:19 1:30 1:47
1:04 1:08 1:13 1:29 1:40 1:57
1:14 1:18 1:23 1:39 1:50 2:07
1:25 1:29 1:34 1:50 2:01 2:18
1:35 1:39 1:44 2:00 2:11 2:28
1:45 1:49 1:54 2:10 2:21 2:38
1:55 1:59 2:04 2:20 2:31 2:48
2:06 2:10 2:15 2:31 2:42 2:59
2:16 2:20 2:25 2:41 2:52 3:09
2:26 2:30 2:35 2:51 3:02 3:19
2:36 2:40 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:29
2:47 2:51 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:40
2:57 3:01 3:06 3:22 3:33 3:50
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:04 6:17
6:35 6:39 6:44 6:56 7:04 7:17
5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:37
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:55 6:59 7:04 7:16 7:24 7:37
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:16 8:32
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:49
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:48 9:04
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:18 9:34
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:33 9:49
9:12 9:16 9:21 9:35 9:45 10:01
9:24 9:28 9:33 9:47 9:57 10:13
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:25
9:48 9:52 9:57 10:11 10:21 10:37
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:49
10:12 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 11:01
10:24 10:28 10:33 10:47 10:57 11:13
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:59 11:09 11:25
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:11 11:21 11:37
11:00 11:04 11:09 11:23 11:33 11:49
11:12 11:16 11:21 11:35 11:45 12:01
11:24 11:28 11:33 11:47 11:57 12:13
11:36 11:40 11:45 11:59 12:09 12:25
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:37
12:00 12:04 12:09 12:23 12:33 12:49
12:12 12:16 12:21 12:35 12:45 1:01
12:24 12:28 12:33 12:47 12:57 1:13
12:36 12:40 12:45 12:59 1:09 1:25
12:48 12:52 12:57 1:11 1:21 1:37
1:00 1:04 1:09 1:23 1:33 1:49
1:12 1:16 1:21 1:35 1:45 2:01
1:24 1:28 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:13
1:36 1:40 1:45 1:59 2:09 2:25
1:48 1:52 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:37
2:00 2:04 2:09 2:23 2:33 2:49
2:12 2:16 2:21 2:35 2:45 3:01
2:24 2:28 2:33 2:47 2:57 3:13
2:36 2:40 2:45 2:59 3:09 3:25
2:48 2:52 2:57 3:11 3:21 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:09 3:23 3:33 3:49
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:35 3:45 4:01
3:24 3:28 3:33 3:47 3:57 4:13
3:36 3:40 3:45 3:59 4:09 4:25
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:37
4:00 4:04 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:49

n6 Saturday Sábado  To Jamaica
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2:05 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:53 2:59
2:15 2:31 2:39 2:51 3:03 3:09
2:26 2:42 2:50 3:02 3:14 3:20
2:36 2:52 3:00 3:12 3:24 3:30
2:46 3:02 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:40
2:56 3:12 3:20 3:32 3:44 3:50
3:06 3:22 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:00
3:16 3:32 3:40 3:52 4:04 4:10
3:26 3:42 3:50 4:02 4:14 4:20
3:36 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:24 4:30
3:46 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:40
3:56 4:12 4:20 4:32 4:44 4:50
4:06 4:22 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:00
4:16 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:04 5:10
4:26 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:14 5:20
4:36 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:24 5:30
4:46 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:40
4:58 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:46 5:52
5:10 5:26 5:34 5:46 5:58 6:04
5:22 5:38 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:16
5:34 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:22 6:28
5:46 6:02 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40
5:58 6:14 6:22 6:34 6:46 6:52
6:10 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:04
6:22 6:38 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:16
6:34 6:50 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:28
6:46 7:02 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:40
7:06 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:54 8:00
7:26 7:42 7:50 8:02 8:14 8:20
7:46 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:34 8:40
8:06 8:22 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:00
8:26 8:42 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:20
8:46 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:40
9:06 9:22 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:00
9:31 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:14 10:20
9:53 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica

HE
MP

ST
EA

D 
– 

Tr
an

si
t C

en
te

r
Ex

pr
es

s 
an

d 
A

rt
ic

 tr
ip

s 
de

pa
rt

  
fro

m
 J

ac
ks

on
 S

tre
et

FR
AN

KL
IN

 S
QU

AR
E 

  
– 

He
m

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k/
 

Ne
w 

Hy
de

 P
ar

k 
Rd

EL
MO

NT
 –

 H
em

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k 
/

El
m

on
t R

d

HO
LL

IS
 –

 H
ill

si
de

 / 
20

5 
St

JA
M

AI
CA

 -1
79

 S
t S

ub
wa

y

JA
M

AI
CA

 –
 1

65
 S

t B
us

 Te
rm

in
al

A B C D E F
2:49 3:03 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:38
3:01 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:44 3:50
3:13 3:27 3:34 3:46 3:56 4:02
3:25 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:08 4:14
3:37 3:51 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:26
3:49 4:03 4:10 4:22 4:32 4:38
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:44 4:50
4:16 4:30 4:37 4:49 4:59 5:05
4:31 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:20
4:46 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:29 5:35
5:01 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:50
5:16 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:59 6:05
5:31 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:20
5:46 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:35
6:01 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:50
6:16 6:30 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:05
6:31 6:45 6:52 7:04 7:14 7:20
6:46 7:00 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:35
7:01 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50
7:21 7:35 7:42 7:54 8:04 8:10
7:41 7:55 8:02 8:14 8:24 8:30
8:01 8:15 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50
8:21 8:35 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:10
8:55 9:09 9:15 9:27 9:34 9:40
9:28 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:04 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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3:07 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:43 4:00
3:17 3:21 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:10
3:28 3:32 3:37 3:53 4:04 4:21
3:38 3:42 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:31
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:24 4:41
3:58 4:02 4:07 4:23 4:34 4:51
4:08 4:12 4:17 4:33 4:44 5:01
4:18 4:22 4:27 4:43 4:54 5:11
4:28 4:32 4:37 4:53 5:04 5:21
4:38 4:42 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:31
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:13 5:24 5:41
4:58 5:02 5:07 5:23 5:34 5:51
5:08 5:12 5:17 5:33 5:44 6:01
5:18 5:22 5:27 5:43 5:54 6:11
5:28 5:32 5:37 5:53 6:04 6:21
5:38 5:42 5:47 6:03 6:14 6:31
5:48 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:36 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:33 6:49 7:00 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:45 7:01 7:12 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:57 7:13 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:21 7:37 7:48 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:15
7:36 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:26
7:48 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:23 8:38
8:08 8:11 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:54
8:28 8:31 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:14
8:48 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:34
9:08 9:11 9:16 9:29 9:39 9:54
9:28 9:31 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:14
9:48 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:30
10:08 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:37 10:50
10:28 10:32 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:10
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:09 11:17 11:30
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32
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4:12 4:16 4:21 4:35 4:45 5:01
4:24 4:28 4:33 4:47 4:57 5:13
4:36 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:09 5:25
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:37
5:00 5:04 5:09 5:23 5:33 5:49
5:15 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:48 6:04
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:19
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:08 6:18 6:34
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:49
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:04
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:53 7:03 7:19
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:33 7:49
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:38 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:53 8:03 8:16
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:29
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:21 8:29 8:42
8:20 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:49 9:02
8:40 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:22
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:42
9:20 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:49 10:02
9:50 9:54 9:59 10:11 10:19 10:32
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:41 10:49 11:02
10:50 10:54 10:59 11:11 11:19 11:32
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Schedule continues on next panel –>

Schedule continues on next panel –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

Hempstead 
Transit Center

West Hempstead

Franklin Square

Elmont

Belmont Park  
Racetrack

Hollis

Jamaica:

  179 St Subway

  169 St Subway

  165 St Terminal

F

F

2019
SEPT 2



 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

6  Local Hempstead –  
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

6X  Hempstead – 
  Jamaica Bus Terminal

SERVING
Servicios

n6 6X

NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.
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4:25 4:36 4:42 4:54 5:01 5:07
4:40 4:51 4:57 5:09 5:16 5:22
4:55 5:06 5:12 5:24 5:31 5:37
5:10 5:21 5:27 5:39 5:46 5:52
5:25 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:01 6:07
5:40 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:16 6:22
5:55 6:06 6:12 6:24 6:31 6:37
6:10 6:21 6:27 6:39 6:46 6:52
6:25 6:36 6:42 6:54 7:01 7:07
6:40 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:16 7:22
6:55 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:31 7:37
7:10 7:21 7:27 7:39 7:46 7:52
7:27 7:38 7:44 7:56 8:03 8:08
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:17 8:22
7:52 8:03 8:10 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:05 8:18 8:25 8:37 8:47 8:52
8:20 8:33 8:40 8:52 9:02 9:07
8:35 8:48 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:22
8:50 9:03 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:05 9:18 9:25 9:37 9:47 9:52
9:15 9:28 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:02
9:25 9:38 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:12
9:35 9:48 9:55 10:07 10:17 10:22
9:46 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:28 10:33
9:56 10:09 10:16 10:28 10:38 10:43
10:06 10:19 10:26 10:38 10:48 10:53
10:16 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:58 11:03
10:26 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:34 10:47 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:24
10:44 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:34
10:53 11:06 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:44
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:38 11:50 11:56
11:11 11:27 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:05
11:21 11:37 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:15
11:31 11:47 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:25
11:42 11:58 12:06 12:18 12:30 12:36
11:52 12:08 12:16 12:28 12:40 12:46
12:02 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:50 12:56
12:12 12:28 12:36 12:48 1:00 1:06
12:23 12:39 12:47 12:59 1:11 1:17
12:33 12:49 12:57 1:09 1:21 1:27
12:43 12:59 1:07 1:19 1:31 1:37
12:53 1:09 1:17 1:29 1:41 1:47
1:04 1:20 1:28 1:40 1:52 1:58
1:14 1:30 1:38 1:50 2:02 2:08
1:24 1:40 1:48 2:00 2:12 2:18
1:34 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:22 2:28
1:45 2:01 2:09 2:21 2:33 2:39
1:55 2:11 2:19 2:31 2:43 2:49

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica
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4:23 4:34 4:40 4:52 4:59 5:05
4:43 4:54 5:00 5:12 5:19 5:25
5:03 5:14 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:45
5:23 5:34 5:40 5:52 5:59 6:05
5:43 5:54 6:00 6:12 6:19 6:25
6:03 6:14 6:20 6:32 6:39 6:45
6:23 6:34 6:40 6:52 6:59 7:05
6:38 6:49 6:55 7:07 7:14 7:20
6:53 7:04 7:10 7:22 7:29 7:35
7:08 7:19 7:25 7:37 7:44 7:50
7:23 7:34 7:40 7:52 7:59 8:05
7:38 7:49 7:55 8:07 8:14 8:20
7:53 8:04 8:10 8:22 8:29 8:35
8:08 8:19 8:25 8:37 8:44 8:50
8:20 8:31 8:37 8:49 8:56 9:02
8:32 8:43 8:49 9:01 9:08 9:14
8:44 8:55 9:01 9:13 9:20 9:26
8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:32 9:38
9:08 9:19 9:25 9:37 9:44 9:50
9:20 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:56 10:02
9:30 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:14
9:41 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:20 10:26
9:52 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38
10:01 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50
10:13 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02
10:25 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14
10:37 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26
10:49 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38
11:01 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50
11:13 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02
11:25 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14
11:37 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26
11:49 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38
12:01 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50
12:13 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02
12:25 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14
12:37 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26
12:49 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38
1:01 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50
1:13 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02
1:25 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:08 2:14
1:37 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:20 2:26
1:49 2:03 2:10 2:22 2:32 2:38
2:01 2:15 2:22 2:34 2:44 2:50
2:13 2:27 2:34 2:46 2:56 3:02
2:25 2:39 2:46 2:58 3:08 3:14
2:37 2:51 2:58 3:10 3:20 3:26
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:59 6:12
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:06 6:14 6:27
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:42
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:51 6:59 7:12
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:06 7:14 7:27
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:21 7:29 7:42
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:34
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:25 8:36 8:53
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:08
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:55 9:06 9:23
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:10 9:21 9:38
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:25 9:36 9:53
9:15 9:19 9:24 9:40 9:51 10:08
9:30 9:34 9:39 9:55 10:06 10:23
9:45 9:49 9:54 10:10 10:21 10:38
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:25 10:36 10:53
10:10 10:14 10:19 10:35 10:46 11:03
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:56 11:13
10:30 10:34 10:39 10:55 11:06 11:23
10:41 10:45 10:50 11:06 11:17 11:34
10:51 10:55 11:00 11:16 11:27 11:44
11:01 11:05 11:10 11:26 11:37 11:54
11:11 11:15 11:20 11:36 11:47 12:04
11:22 11:26 11:31 11:47 11:58 12:15
11:32 11:36 11:41 11:57 12:08 12:25
11:42 11:46 11:51 12:07 12:18 12:35
11:52 11:56 12:01 12:17 12:28 12:45
12:03 12:07 12:12 12:28 12:39 12:56
12:13 12:17 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:06
12:23 12:27 12:32 12:48 12:59 1:16
12:33 12:37 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:26
12:44 12:48 12:53 1:09 1:20 1:37
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:19 1:30 1:47
1:04 1:08 1:13 1:29 1:40 1:57
1:14 1:18 1:23 1:39 1:50 2:07
1:25 1:29 1:34 1:50 2:01 2:18
1:35 1:39 1:44 2:00 2:11 2:28
1:45 1:49 1:54 2:10 2:21 2:38
1:55 1:59 2:04 2:20 2:31 2:48
2:06 2:10 2:15 2:31 2:42 2:59
2:16 2:20 2:25 2:41 2:52 3:09
2:26 2:30 2:35 2:51 3:02 3:19
2:36 2:40 2:45 3:01 3:12 3:29
2:47 2:51 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:40
2:57 3:01 3:06 3:22 3:33 3:50
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5:15 5:19 5:24 5:36 5:44 5:57
5:35 5:39 5:44 5:56 6:04 6:17
6:35 6:39 6:44 6:56 7:04 7:17
5:55 5:59 6:04 6:16 6:24 6:37
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:36 6:44 6:57
6:55 6:59 7:04 7:16 7:24 7:37
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:36 7:44 7:57
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:06 8:16 8:32
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:49
8:15 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:48 9:04
8:30 8:34 8:39 8:53 9:03 9:19
8:45 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:18 9:34
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:23 9:33 9:49
9:12 9:16 9:21 9:35 9:45 10:01
9:24 9:28 9:33 9:47 9:57 10:13
9:36 9:40 9:45 9:59 10:09 10:25
9:48 9:52 9:57 10:11 10:21 10:37
10:00 10:04 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:49
10:12 10:16 10:21 10:35 10:45 11:01
10:24 10:28 10:33 10:47 10:57 11:13
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:59 11:09 11:25
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:11 11:21 11:37
11:00 11:04 11:09 11:23 11:33 11:49
11:12 11:16 11:21 11:35 11:45 12:01
11:24 11:28 11:33 11:47 11:57 12:13
11:36 11:40 11:45 11:59 12:09 12:25
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:11 12:21 12:37
12:00 12:04 12:09 12:23 12:33 12:49
12:12 12:16 12:21 12:35 12:45 1:01
12:24 12:28 12:33 12:47 12:57 1:13
12:36 12:40 12:45 12:59 1:09 1:25
12:48 12:52 12:57 1:11 1:21 1:37
1:00 1:04 1:09 1:23 1:33 1:49
1:12 1:16 1:21 1:35 1:45 2:01
1:24 1:28 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:13
1:36 1:40 1:45 1:59 2:09 2:25
1:48 1:52 1:57 2:11 2:21 2:37
2:00 2:04 2:09 2:23 2:33 2:49
2:12 2:16 2:21 2:35 2:45 3:01
2:24 2:28 2:33 2:47 2:57 3:13
2:36 2:40 2:45 2:59 3:09 3:25
2:48 2:52 2:57 3:11 3:21 3:37
3:00 3:04 3:09 3:23 3:33 3:49
3:12 3:16 3:21 3:35 3:45 4:01
3:24 3:28 3:33 3:47 3:57 4:13
3:36 3:40 3:45 3:59 4:09 4:25
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:11 4:21 4:37
4:00 4:04 4:09 4:23 4:33 4:49

n6 Saturday Sábado  To Jamaica
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2:05 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:53 2:59
2:15 2:31 2:39 2:51 3:03 3:09
2:26 2:42 2:50 3:02 3:14 3:20
2:36 2:52 3:00 3:12 3:24 3:30
2:46 3:02 3:10 3:22 3:34 3:40
2:56 3:12 3:20 3:32 3:44 3:50
3:06 3:22 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:00
3:16 3:32 3:40 3:52 4:04 4:10
3:26 3:42 3:50 4:02 4:14 4:20
3:36 3:52 4:00 4:12 4:24 4:30
3:46 4:02 4:10 4:22 4:34 4:40
3:56 4:12 4:20 4:32 4:44 4:50
4:06 4:22 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:00
4:16 4:32 4:40 4:52 5:04 5:10
4:26 4:42 4:50 5:02 5:14 5:20
4:36 4:52 5:00 5:12 5:24 5:30
4:46 5:02 5:10 5:22 5:34 5:40
4:58 5:14 5:22 5:34 5:46 5:52
5:10 5:26 5:34 5:46 5:58 6:04
5:22 5:38 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:16
5:34 5:50 5:58 6:10 6:22 6:28
5:46 6:02 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40
5:58 6:14 6:22 6:34 6:46 6:52
6:10 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:04
6:22 6:38 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:16
6:34 6:50 6:58 7:10 7:22 7:28
6:46 7:02 7:10 7:22 7:34 7:40
7:06 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:54 8:00
7:26 7:42 7:50 8:02 8:14 8:20
7:46 8:02 8:10 8:22 8:34 8:40
8:06 8:22 8:30 8:42 8:54 9:00
8:26 8:42 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:20
8:46 9:02 9:10 9:22 9:34 9:40
9:06 9:22 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:00
9:31 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:14 10:20
9:53 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Jamaica

HE
MP

ST
EA

D 
– 

Tr
an

si
t C

en
te

r
Ex

pr
es

s 
an

d 
A

rt
ic

 tr
ip

s 
de

pa
rt

  
fro

m
 J

ac
ks

on
 S

tre
et

FR
AN

KL
IN

 S
QU

AR
E 

  
– 

He
m

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k/
 

Ne
w 

Hy
de

 P
ar

k 
Rd

EL
MO

NT
 –

 H
em

ps
te

ad
 Tp

k 
/

El
m

on
t R

d

HO
LL

IS
 –

 H
ill

si
de

 / 
20

5 
St

JA
M

AI
CA

 -1
79

 S
t S

ub
wa

y

JA
M

AI
CA

 –
 1

65
 S

t B
us

 Te
rm

in
al

A B C D E F
2:49 3:03 3:10 3:22 3:32 3:38
3:01 3:15 3:22 3:34 3:44 3:50
3:13 3:27 3:34 3:46 3:56 4:02
3:25 3:39 3:46 3:58 4:08 4:14
3:37 3:51 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:26
3:49 4:03 4:10 4:22 4:32 4:38
4:01 4:15 4:22 4:34 4:44 4:50
4:16 4:30 4:37 4:49 4:59 5:05
4:31 4:45 4:52 5:04 5:14 5:20
4:46 5:00 5:07 5:19 5:29 5:35
5:01 5:15 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:50
5:16 5:30 5:37 5:49 5:59 6:05
5:31 5:45 5:52 6:04 6:14 6:20
5:46 6:00 6:07 6:19 6:29 6:35
6:01 6:15 6:22 6:34 6:44 6:50
6:16 6:30 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:05
6:31 6:45 6:52 7:04 7:14 7:20
6:46 7:00 7:07 7:19 7:29 7:35
7:01 7:15 7:22 7:34 7:44 7:50
7:21 7:35 7:42 7:54 8:04 8:10
7:41 7:55 8:02 8:14 8:24 8:30
8:01 8:15 8:22 8:34 8:44 8:50
8:21 8:35 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:10
8:55 9:09 9:15 9:27 9:34 9:40
9:28 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:04 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:40
10:28 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:04 11:10
10:58 11:09 11:15 11:27 11:34 11:40
11:28 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:04 12:10
11:58 12:09 12:15 12:27 12:34 12:40
12:28 12:39 12:45 12:57 1:04 1:10
12:58 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:34 1:40
1:28 1:39 1:45 1:57 2:04 2:10
1:58 2:09 2:15 2:27 2:34 2:40
2:28 2:39 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:10
2:58 3:09 3:15 3:27 3:34 3:40
3:28 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:04 4:10
3:58 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:34 4:40
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3:07 3:11 3:16 3:32 3:43 4:00
3:17 3:21 3:26 3:42 3:53 4:10
3:28 3:32 3:37 3:53 4:04 4:21
3:38 3:42 3:47 4:03 4:14 4:31
3:48 3:52 3:57 4:13 4:24 4:41
3:58 4:02 4:07 4:23 4:34 4:51
4:08 4:12 4:17 4:33 4:44 5:01
4:18 4:22 4:27 4:43 4:54 5:11
4:28 4:32 4:37 4:53 5:04 5:21
4:38 4:42 4:47 5:03 5:14 5:31
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:13 5:24 5:41
4:58 5:02 5:07 5:23 5:34 5:51
5:08 5:12 5:17 5:33 5:44 6:01
5:18 5:22 5:27 5:43 5:54 6:11
5:28 5:32 5:37 5:53 6:04 6:21
5:38 5:42 5:47 6:03 6:14 6:31
5:48 5:52 5:57 6:13 6:24 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:25 6:36 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:21 6:37 6:48 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:33 6:49 7:00 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:45 7:01 7:12 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:57 7:13 7:24 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:25 7:36 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:21 7:37 7:48 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:15
7:36 7:40 7:45 8:01 8:11 8:26
7:48 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:23 8:38
8:08 8:11 8:16 8:29 8:39 8:54
8:28 8:31 8:36 8:49 8:59 9:14
8:48 8:51 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:34
9:08 9:11 9:16 9:29 9:39 9:54
9:28 9:31 9:36 9:49 9:59 10:14
9:48 9:51 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:30
10:08 10:12 10:17 10:29 10:37 10:50
10:28 10:32 10:37 10:49 10:57 11:10
10:48 10:52 10:57 11:09 11:17 11:30
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

n6 Sunday Domingo  To Hempstead
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4:12 4:16 4:21 4:35 4:45 5:01
4:24 4:28 4:33 4:47 4:57 5:13
4:36 4:40 4:45 4:59 5:09 5:25
4:48 4:52 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:37
5:00 5:04 5:09 5:23 5:33 5:49
5:15 5:19 5:24 5:38 5:48 6:04
5:30 5:34 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:19
5:45 5:49 5:54 6:08 6:18 6:34
6:00 6:04 6:09 6:23 6:33 6:49
6:15 6:19 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:04
6:30 6:34 6:39 6:53 7:03 7:19
6:45 6:49 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:33 7:49
7:15 7:19 7:24 7:38 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:34 7:39 7:53 8:03 8:16
7:45 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:16 8:29
8:00 8:04 8:09 8:21 8:29 8:42
8:20 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:49 9:02
8:40 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:22
9:00 9:04 9:09 9:21 9:29 9:42
9:20 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:49 10:02
9:50 9:54 9:59 10:11 10:19 10:32
10:20 10:24 10:29 10:41 10:49 11:02
10:50 10:54 10:59 11:11 11:19 11:32
11:20 11:24 11:29 11:41 11:49 12:02
11:48 11:52 11:57 12:09 12:17 12:30
12:20 12:24 12:29 12:41 12:49 1:02
12:50 12:54 12:59 1:11 1:19 1:32
1:20 1:24 1:29 1:41 1:49 2:02
1:50 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:19 2:32
2:20 2:24 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:02
2:50 2:54 2:59 3:11 3:19 3:32
3:20 3:24 3:29 3:41 3:49 4:02
3:50 3:54 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:32
4:20 4:24 4:29 4:41 4:49 5:02
4:50 4:54 4:59 5:11 5:19 5:32

Schedule continues on next panel –>

Schedule continues on next panel –>

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M.

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –>

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

X indicates Express.  A indicates Articulated Bus.

Hempstead 
Transit Center

West Hempstead

Franklin Square

Elmont

Belmont Park  
Racetrack

Hollis

Jamaica:

  179 St Subway

  169 St Subway

  165 St Terminal

F

F

2019
SEPT 2



NICE cannot assume responsibility for any delays or printing errors. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice.  
Timetables are printed on recycled paper.

Customers with Mobility Devices
All NICE bus service is mobility device accessible. Personal 
Care Attendants may ride at no charge when travelling with 
eligible disabled passengers.

Guide and Service Animals
Customers with visual, hearing or physical impairments may 
bring their guide or service animals on buses. These animals 
must be securely leashed.

Safety
Safety is our top priority. Please remember to hold onto 
handrails when entering or exiting the vehicle, walk carefully 
and watch your step. Please be seated or hold onto a handrail 
quickly after entering the vehicle.

Please do not eat, drink or smoke on the bus.

Holiday Bus Schedule
New Year’s Day ....................................................... Sunday
President’s Day ....................................................... Saturday
Memorial Day . ........................................................ Sunday
Independence Day ................................ .................. Sunday
Labor Day  ............................................................... Sunday
Thanksgiving  ......................................................... Sunday
Christmas ............................................................... Sunday

Title VI Statement
Transdev North America, Inc. operates and maintains the Nassau 
Inter-County Express (NICE) fixed route and paratransit bus 
system without regard to race, color, national origin, religion, 
gender, sexual orientation, marital status, age or disability, and  
in accordance with applicable law including Title VI requirements. 

To request additional information on Title VI requirements  
and complaint procedures, contact us at 516-542-0100  
(TTY 516-228-4002) or visit our website at www.nicebus.com.

Información al Usuario

Usarios de Silla de Ruedas
Todos los servicios NICE Bus son accesibles para personas 
discapacitados. Los asistentes de cuidado personal pueden 
viajar sin cargo, cuando acompañan a pasajeros discapacitados 
elegibles. 

Guía y Servicio de Animales
Los usuarios con impedimentos visuales, auditivos o físicos, 
pueden traer a sus guías o animales de servicio en los 
autobuses. Estos animales deben estar bien atados.

Seguridad
La Seguridad es nuestra prioridad máxima. Por favor, recuerde 
sujetarse de los pasamanos cuando suba o baje del autobús, 
circular con cuidado y mirar bien sus pasos. Por favor, tome 
asiento o aférrese a una baranda rápidamente al entrar al 
vehículo. 

Por favor, no coma, beba ni fume en los autobuses. 

Horario en Dias Festivos
Primero de Año ....................................................... Domingo
Día del Presidente ................................................... Sábado
Día de Memoria . ..................................................... Domingo
Día de la Independencia  ................................ ........ Domingo
Día del Trabajo   ...................................................... Domingo
Acción de Gracias   ................................................. Domingo
Navidad .................................................................. Domingo

Título VI Declaración
Transdev North America, Inc. opera y mantiene el Sistema de 
Autobuses y de Transporte Informal Nassau Inter-County Express 
(NICE), sin distinción de raza, color, origen nacional, religión, 
género, orientación sexual, estado civil, edad o discapacidad y 
conforme a la Ley, incluyendo los requisitos establecidos en el 
Título IV.

Para solicitar información adicional sobre los requisitos 
establecidos en el Título IV o los procedimientos para interponer 
una queja, contáctenos al 516-542-0100 (TTY 516-228-4002) 
o visite nuestra página web: www.nicebus.com.

Customer Information

 

GoMobile is the easy way to pay your NICE fare, 
get maps, schedules, and access REAL TIME arrival 
information. The GoMobile app is FREE to download 
on Android and iPhone.

Buy Tickets Anywhere, 
Anytime in Just Seconds!

Like The NICE Bus
bywww.nicebus.com  /  516-336-6600

Download it 
today at 
nicebus.com, 
the iPhone 
App Store, or 
Google Play.

Descárguelo hoy 
en nicebus.com, el 
iPhone App Store 
o Google Play.

GoMobile... Compre billetes en cualquier lugar y en 
cualquier momento, en tan sólo segundos!
 
GoMobile es la manera facil a pagar 
su tarifa de NICE, mapas, 
horarios, y acceso 
a información en 
tiempo real. 

La aplicación 
GoMobile es gratis 
para descargar 
en Android 
y iPhone. 

Hewlett

Grant Park

Gibson

Green Acres

Valley Stream

Alden Terrace

Elmont

Hollis

Jamaica:

   179 St Subway

   169 St Subway

   165 St Terminal

    

All Service is Accessible       Todo Servicio es Accesible

2019
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 EFFECTIVE /
FECHA EFECTIVA

Hewlett – Elmont

SERVING
Servicios

RUSH HOUR EXTENTION
Extension de la hora pico
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n1 Saturday Sábado  To Elmont/Jamaica
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 —  — 6:45 6:52 6:55 7:08

 —  — 7:50 7:57 8:00 8:13

 —  — 8:55 9:02 9:05 9:18

10:19 10:23 10:32 10:45 10:50 11:06

11:45 11:49 11:58 12:11 12:16 12:32

1:05 1:09 1:18 1:31 1:36 1:52

2:25 2:29 2:38 2:51 2:56 3:12

3:45 3:49 3:58 4:11 4:16 4:32

5:00 5:04 5:13 5:26 5:31 5:47

6:08 6:12 6:21 6:34 6:39 6:55

 —  — 7:08 7:15 7:19 7:33

 —  — 8:05 8:12 8:16 8:30

 —  — 9:10 9:17 9:21 9:35

n1 Sunday Domingo  To Elmont/Jamaica
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 —  — 10:00 10:08 10:11 10:24

11:25 11:30 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:10

12:45 12:50 1:00 1:12 1:16 1:30

2:05 2:10 2:20 2:32 2:36 2:50

3:25 3:30 3:40 3:52 3:56 4:10

4:45 4:50 5:00 5:12 5:16 5:30

6:05 6:10 6:20 6:32 6:36 6:50

 —  — 7:19 7:30 7:33 7:45

 —  — 8:14 8:25 8:28 8:40

n1 Saturday Sábado  To Hewlett (Grant Park)
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6:10 6:25 6:28 6:40  —  —

7:15 7:30 7:33 7:45  —  —

8:20 8:35 8:38 8:50  —  —

9:25 9:42 9:45 9:55 10:10 10:14

10:45 11:02 11:05 11:15 11:30 11:34

12:05 12:22 12:25 12:35 12:50 12:54

1:25 1:42 1:45 1:55 2:10 2:14

2:45 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:30 3:34

4:00 4:17 4:20 4:30 4:45 4:49

5:10 5:27 5:30 5:40 5:55 5:59

6:25 6:38 6:41 6:54  —  —

7:30 7:43 7:46 7:59  —  —

8:35 8:48 8:51 9:04  —  —

n1 Sunday Domingo  To Hewlett (Grant Park)
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9:25 9:40 9:43 9:50  —  —

10:35 10:50 10:53 11:01 11:14 11:18

11:55 12:10 12:13 12:21 12:34 12:38

1:15 1:30 1:33 1:41 1:54 1:58

2:35 2:50 2:53 3:01 3:14 3:18

3:55 4:10 4:13 4:21 4:34 4:38

5:15 5:30 5:33 5:41 5:54 5:58

6:35 6:48 6:51 6:59  —  —

7:40 7:53 7:56 8:04  —  —



GIBSON

HEWLETT

ELMONT

VALLEY STREAM

JAMAICA

FLORAL PARK

F
F

165 St BUS TERMINAL

Hillside Av

179 St

1
6

5
 S

t

89 Av

M
errick B

lvd

dv
l

B 
si

we
L 

si
cn

ar
F

dv
l

B 
dl

eif
gn

ir
pS

l
P 

ht
21

2

Jamaica Av169 St

Stuart Av

El
m
on

t R
d

Elm
ont 

Sunrise Hwy Sunrise Hwy

Valley Stream Blvd

Sidney

M
ill R

d

R
ockaw

ay
G

ibson B
lvd

C
ochran P

l Dubois Av

Roosevelt Ave

Munro Blvd Prospect Av

Broa
dway

Dutch Broadway

Merrick Rd

Hempstead Tpke

Green Acres Rd

C
entral A

v

Franklin A
v

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q6, Q8, 
Q9, Q17, Q20, Q24,
Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56,
Q76, Q77, Q110,Q111, 
Q112, Q113  

Q110

Q76 
Q77
X68

Q36

Q2 
Q27
Q83

n6

n4

n31/32

Q30 
Q31 
Q43

QUEENS LIBRARY

GREEN
ACRES
MALL

N

H

I

E

D

F

G

C

A

B

Schedule continues on next panel –> A indicates timing points shown on map. 12:34 reverse color times indicate P.M. El horario continúa en el panel siguiente –> A indicación de parada principal 12:34 los tiempos reversos del color indican el P.M.

n1 Hewlet – Elmont

n1 TRANSFERS / TRANSFERENCIAS

n1 Route Transfer Location*
n31/32 Broadway/Rockaway Av/Sheridan Av, 

Hewlett (Grant Park)

Q5, Q85 Green Acres Mall

n4 Merrik Rd/Central Av/Valley Stream

n6 Hempstead Tpke/Elmont Rd, Elmont

Q2, Q27, Q83 Hempstead Ave/Springfield Blvd

Q110 Jamaica Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q36 Jamaica Av/212 Pl

Q76, Q77, X68^ Hillside Av/Francis Lewis Blvd

Q30, Q31, Q43 Hillside Av/169 St-170 St

Q1, Q2, Q3, Q6, Q8, Q9, Q17, 
Q20, Q24, Q41, Q44, Q54, Q56, 
Q110, Q111, Q112, Q113

165 St Terminal

Subway Transfer Location *

 F  179 St/Hillside Av

 F  169 St/Hillside Av

*  Transfers are honored only at these locations.
  Transfers with MetroCard only.
^  Step-up Charge, with MetroCard only.

LEGEND / LEYENDA
n1 Regular Service

(Servicio Regular)

n1 Rushhour Jamaica Service
(Servicio de Rushhour 
Jamaica)

Timing Point
(Parada Principal)

A

Terminal
Bus Transfer Points

(Puntos de Transferencia)
n25

LIRR Station
(LIRR Estación)

7Subway Connection
(Conexión Subway)

F

Queens Note
Nassau Inter-County Express does not provide service for customer trips wholly within 
Queens. We pick up eastbound customers boarding in Queens going to Nassau County 
(we cannot drop off eastbound in Queens) and we drop off westbound customers who 
boarded in Nassau going to Queens.

Nota Queens
Nassau Inter-County Express no proporciona servicio para viajes de usarios totalmente 
dentro de Queens. Recogemos los usarios que viajan de Queens hacia condado de 
Nassau ( Los usarios no pueden vajar detro de Queens si viajan en dirección este) y 
dejamos a usaorios en dirección al oeste que viajan de Nassau hacia Queens.

Fare Information

Exact Fare is Required
NICE accepts MetroCard and/or coins, Uni-Ticket, 
Unlimited Ride MetroCard, and Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
For ticket sale locations, please call MTA at 718-330-1234 
or visit www.mta.info.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Disabled, and  
Medicare Cardholders
Seniors 65 and older, disabled persons and Medicare cardholders 
pay a reduced fare with acceptable forms of ID which include 
MTA issued reduced fare card, any Disabled ID issued by 
governmental agency, Medicare Card, Able Ride ID, or Nassau 
County Disability Leisure Pass.

Student and Child Fare
Students with a reduced fare MetroCard pay a discounted fare 
and transfers are free. Children 44" tall and under ride free with 
a fare-paying adult; limit of 3 children per adult.

Transfers
Transfers are free for both MetroCard and cash fare. Transfers 
are valid 2 hours on connecting routes only:

• MetroCard transfers are automatically included. Cash fare 
must request a transfer upon boarding.

• A single MetroCard transfer is allowed on up to 2 connecting 
NICE bus routes, 1 NYC Bus, 1 subway route or one MTA 
local bus route.

• Cash fare transfers are only valid on connecting NICE bus 
routes, NYCT Local, or MTA local bus routes. A second cash 
fare transfer must be requested to board a third NICE bus.

Buying a MetroCard
The MTA MetroCard is the fare for all NICE buses.  
MetroCards are available at the MetroCard vending machine 
at the Hempstead Transit Center and at any NYC Transit 
subway station. MetroCards are also available through various 
neighborhood vendors.

Travel Information Numbers
NICE Customer Information Line  ..................516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Paratransit) ........................516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road ...........................511 
MTA New York City Transit ...........................511

Información Sobre Tarifas

Se requiere el pago exacto
NICE acepta MetroCard y/o monedas, Uni-Ticket, 
MetroCard ilimitado, y Pay-Per-Ride MetroCard. 
Para informarse de lugares de venta de tickets, por favor llame  
a MTA al: 718-330-1234 o visite: www.mta.info.

Tarifas reducidas para personas de de la tercera edad, 
discapacitados, y titulares de tarjetas Medicare
Mayores de 65 años, personas con discapacidad y los titulares 
de tarjetas de Medicare pagan una tarifa reducida con las formas 
aceptables de identificación que incluyen MTA emite tarjeta de 
tarifa reducida, cualquier ID minusválidos emitido por la agencia 
gubernamental, tarjeta de Medicare, Able Ride ID, o Condado de 
Nassau Discapacidad Leisure Pass.

Tarifas para Estudiantes y Niños
Los estudiantes con una tarjeta MetroCard de tarifa pagan 
una tarifa rebajada y las transferencias de autobús son 
reducida gratuitas. Los niños de talla 44” y bajo, viajan gratis 
acompañados de un adulto que paga tarifa; con un límite de 3 
niños por adulto.

Transferencias
Las transferencias son gratuitas tanto para MetroCard como 
efectivo. Son válidas por 2 horas en conexiones de rutas:

• MetroCard automáticamente incluidas. Para efectivo debe 
solicitar la transferencia al abordar el autobús.

• MetroCard sirve para hasta 2 conexiones de rutas de 
NICE, 1 NYC Autobús, 1 ruta de tren o una ruta local MTA.

• Las transferencias en efectivo solo son válidas para las 
rutas de autobuses NICE , NYCT Local, o rutas locales 
MTA. Un segundo ticket de transferencia le será requerido 
al abordar un tercer autobús NICE.

Comprar una MetroCard
La MTA MetroCard tiene la misma tarfia para todos los 
autobuses NICE MetroCards se pueden comprar en la 
expendedora MetroCard en el Hempstead Transit Center y en 
cualquier NYC Transit subway station. MetroCards también se 
pueden adquirir a través de vendedores locales.

Información de Números Telefónicos
NICE Línea de Información al Cliente  ...........516-336-6600
NICE Able-Ride (Tránsito Informal)  ..............516-228-4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road  ..........................511 
MTA New York City Tránsito  .........................511
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A B C D E F G H I

 —  — 5:30 5:36 5:39 5:55 6:00 6:17 6:22

6:06 6:11 6:19 6:25 6:28 6:44 6:49 7:06 7:12

 —  — 6:34 6:40 6:43 6:59 7:04 7:29 7:35

6:39 6:44 6:52 6:58 7:01 7:18 7:24 7:49 7:55

 —  — 7:21 7:28 7:31 7:48 7:54 8:19 8:25

7:44 7:48 7:56 8:03 8:06 8:23 8:29 8:54 9:00

8:28 8:32 8:40 8:47 8:50 9:07 9:12 9:30 9:35

8:58 9:02 9:10 9:20 9:25 9:41  —  —  —

9:32 9:36 9:44 9:54 9:59 10:15  —  —  —

10:06 10:10 10:18 10:28 10:33 10:49  —  —  —

10:40 10:44 10:52 11:02 11:07 11:23  —  —  —

11:14 11:18 11:26 11:36 11:41 11:57  —  —  —

11:48 11:52 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:31  —  —  —

12:22 12:26 12:34 12:44 12:49 1:05  —  —  —

12:56 1:00 1:08 1:18 1:23 1:39  —  —  —

1:30 1:34 1:42 1:52 1:57 2:13  —  —  —

2:04 2:08 2:16 2:26 2:31 2:47  —  —  —
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 —  —  — 6:40 6:59 7:02 7:10 7:20 7:24

 —  —  — 7:25 7:44 7:47 7:55 8:05 8:09

 —  —  — 7:55 8:14 8:17 8:25 8:37 8:41

 —  —  — 8:25 8:40 8:43 8:51 9:03 9:07

 —  —  — 8:55 9:10 9:13 9:21 9:33 9:37

 —  —  — 9:25 9:40 9:43 9:51 10:03 10:07

 —  —  — 9:58 10:13 10:16 10:24 10:36 10:40

 —  —  — 10:30 10:45 10:48 10:56 11:08 11:12

 —  —  — 10:59 11:14 11:17 11:25 11:37 11:41

 —  —  — 11:30 11:45 11:48 11:56 12:08 12:12

 —  —  — 12:00 12:15 12:18 12:26 12:38 12:42

 —  —  — 12:30 12:45 12:48 12:56 1:08 1:12

 —  —  — 1:00 1:15 1:18 1:26 1:38 1:42

 —  —  — 1:30 1:45 1:48 1:56 2:08 2:12

 —  —  — 2:00 2:15 2:18 2:26 2:38 2:42

 —  —  — 2:30 2:45 2:48 2:56 3:08 3:12

 —  —  — 3:01 3:19 3:22 3:30 3:43 3:47
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2:38 2:42 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:21  —  —  —

3:12 3:16 3:24 3:34 3:39 3:55  —  —  —

3:46 3:50 3:58 4:08 4:13 4:29  —  —  —

4:11 4:15 4:23 4:33 4:38 4:54  —  —  —

4:36 4:40 4:48 4:58 5:03 5:19  —  —  —

5:02 5:06 5:14 5:24 5:29 5:45  —  —  —

5:27 5:31 5:39 5:49 5:54 6:10  —  —  —

6:02 6:06 6:14 6:25 6:30 6:47  —  —  —

6:37 6:41 6:49 7:00 7:05 7:22  —  —  —

 —  — 7:50 7:56 8:00 8:12  —  —  —

 —  — 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:52  —  —  —

 —  — 9:30 9:36 9:40 9:52  —  —  —

 —  — 10:30 10:36 10:40 10:52  —  —  —
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 —  —  — 3:33 3:51 3:54 4:02 4:15 4:19

 —  —  — 4:01 4:19 4:22 4:30 4:43 4:47

4:00 4:06 4:27 4:32 4:51 4:54 5:03 5:16 5:21

4:25 4:31 4:52 4:57 5:16 5:19 5:28 5:41 5:46

4:50 4:56 5:17 5:22 5:41 5:44 5:53 6:06 6:10

5:10 5:16 5:37 5:42 6:01 6:04 6:13 6:26 6:30

5:30 5:36 5:57 6:02 6:19 6:22 6:31 6:44 6:48

5:50 5:56 6:17 6:22 6:39 6:42 6:51  —  —

6:15 6:21 6:41 6:46 7:03 7:06 7:15 7:27 7:31

6:45 6:51 7:11 7:15 7:30 7:33 7:42  —  —

7:15 7:20 7:36 7:40 7:55 7:58 8:07 8:19 8:23

 —  —  — 8:02 8:15 8:18 8:25  —  —

 —  —  — 9:02 9:15 9:18 9:25  —  —

 —  —  — 10:02 10:15 10:18 10:25  —  —


